Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Name of Vaulter
Name of Lunger

Anna Decrinis
Cornelia Trimmel
Tina Filz

Christina Stieglitz
Lucdovica Anania
Francesco Bortoletta
Federica Coppiello
Claudia Petersohn
Sophie Hruza
Barbara Steinkellner
Sarah Bartl

Bettina Dopplinger
Tamara Gorner
Barbara Steinkellner
Anja Gruber
Stefanie Kowald
Milatova Michaela
Svoboda Ondrej
Michelle Bauer
Barbara Steinkellner
Leonie Bach

Fritz Schandl

Helene Rieschl
Christina Stieglitz
Asia Pannilunghi
Michaela Callegari
Anna Sebor

Fritz Schandl

Nicole Wagner
Elisabeth Leithner
Anja Somberg

Fritz Schandl

Tina Furhacker
Bettina Dopplinger
Tina Thell

Isabelle Zwinger
Lisa Ruff

Stefanie Nussmidiller
Caterina Anacarni
Michaela Callegari
Bartuskova Diana
Svoboda Ondrej
Lena Weidinger
Stefanie Nussmiiller
Kysela Kristyna
Svoboda Ondrej
Laura Bisztrianszky
Attila Lasso

Helen Mills-Selch
Claudia Petersohn
Chudikova Pavlina
Maria Fogasova
Natalie Truth
Bettina Dopplinger
Theresa Schrag
Stefanie Nussmidiller

NF

AUT

AUT

ITA

ITA

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

CZE

AUT

AUT

AUT

ITA

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

ITA

CZE

AUT

CZE

HUN

USA

SVK

AUT

AUT

CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25.-28.5.2017
CVI* Junioren Damen - 1. Round

Name of Horse

Leokado

Dragon

Cobra Boy

Emir du Beaumont

Copperfield 42

Valetta

Copperfield 42

Boccaccio D

Aladin

Copperfield 42

Lykomedes 2

Dragon

Orichidea della Ghinea

Lykomedes 2

Ganesha CE

Lykomedes 2

Valetta

Lovett

London 40

Orichidea della Ghinea

Aladin

London 40

Aladin

Csongor

Dorian

Wilma G

Valetta

London 40

Comp Test Score A Score B Score C

Free Test

Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test

6,625
6,720
7,040
7,610
7,010
7,690
7,250
7,470

5,98
7,095

7,11
7,525
6,225
7,040
6,825
7,785
7,300
7,660
6,200
6,755
6,870
7,420
6,975
7,635
6,845
7,085
6,870
7,705
7,040
7,860
6,750
6,475
6,985
6,910
6,215
7,000
6,555
7,345
6,700
7,110
7,325
7,770
6,450
7,070
7,375
7,710
7,260
7,610
7,070
8,015
6,520
7,820
7,015
7,055
6,865
7,015

6,243
8,250
5,800
7,385
5,686
8,182
5,429
6,538
6,171
6,500
5,757
7,100
5,614
6,800
5,486
7,273
5,914
5,400
6,400
4,429
5,514
7,000
5,943
5,200
5,443
5,417
5,829
6,500
5,314
6,000
6,329
6,857
6,029
5,222
5,943
5,200
5,686
4,500
5,529
4,300
5,543
4,556
5,329
5,182
5,757
4,625
5,000
4,500
5,400
3,875
3,929
4,667
5,943
2,650
5,043
0,000

6,614
5,075
6,300
4,625
5,543
4,050
6,200
4,625
6,571
4,375
5,871
3,150
5,743
4,450
5,671
4,100
6,143
4,275
6,629
4,650
5,771
2,750
6,200
3,400
5,814
4,975
5,943
1,950
6,029
2,920
6,457
1,600
6,057
2,700
6,429
3,555
5,814
3,975
5,700
4,225
5,043
4,060
5,671
3,100
5,886
2,925
5,471
2,750
5,814
2,950
4,500
4,050
5,786
1,750
5,371
2,700

Judge A Kristina Bence
Judge B Pavla Krauspe
Judge C Anita Flamand
Judge D Ute Schoenian

Score D Score of

7,243
7,600
6,771
8,000
6,343
8,083
6,757
7,769
7,143
8,083

6,8
7,500
6,086
8,231
5,471
7,182
6,600
6,500
7,086
6,900
6,157
7,333
6,857
6,600
6,114
6,583
6,529
6,875
5,786
6,700
6,586
6,143
6,243
6,700
6,914
5,333
6,257
6,364
6,371
6,273
5,900
5,220
5,557
7,000
6,229
4,250
5,686
6,100
6,329
4,857
5,643
6,667
6,157
4,650
5,143
3,323

Test

6,681
6,911
6,478
6,905
6,146
7,001
6,409
6,601
6,466
6,513
6,385
6,319
5,917
6,630
5,863
6,585
6,489
5,959
6,579
5,684
6,078
6,126
6,494
5,709
6,054
6,015
6,293
5,758
6,042
5,870
6,531
5,269
6,329
5,383
6,375
5,272
6,078
5,546
6,075
5,477
5,953
5,402
5,752
5,588
6,312
4,878
5,854
5,240
6,153
4,924
5,148
5,801
6,225
4,026
5,606
3,260

6,796
6,691
6,573
6,505
6,490
6,352
6,274
6,224
6,224
6,131
6,102
6,101
6,035
6,025
5,956
5,900
5,856
5,824
5,812
5,776
5,677
5,670
5,595
5,547
5,539
5,475
5,126

4,433



Judge A Kristina Bence
Judge B Gaby Benz
Judge C Doris Knotter
Judge D Anita Flamand

CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25. -28.5.2017
CVI 1* Junioren Female - 1. Round

Place Name of Vaulter NF Name of Horse

Name of Lunger Comp Test Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of
Free Test Test

1 Anna Decrinis AUT Leokado CompTest 6,625 6,243 6,614 7,243 6,681
Cornelia Trimmel

2 Michelle Bauer AUT Copperfield 42 CompTest 6,200 6,400 6,629 7,086 6,579
Barbara Steinkellner

3 AnjaSomberg AUT Lykomedes 2 CompTest 6,750 6,329 6,457 6,586 6,530
Fritz Schandl

4 Helene Rieschl AUT Dragon CompTest 6,975 5,943 62,000 6,857 6,494
Christina Stieglitz

5 Milatova Michaela CZE Aladin CompTest 7,300 5,914 6,143 6,600 6,489
Svoboda Ondrej

6 Tina Filz AUT Dragon Comp Test 7,040 5,800 6,300 6,771 6,478
Christina Stieglitz

7 Sophie Hruza AUT Copperfield 42 Comp Test 598 6,171 6,571 7,143 6,466
Barbara Steinkellner

8 Federica Coppiello ITA  Emir du Beaumont CompTest 7,250 5,429 6,200 6,757 6,409
Claudia Petersohn

9 Sarah Bartl AUT Valetta Comp Test 7,11 5,757 5,871 6,8 6,385
Bettina Dopplinger

10 Tina Thell AUT Lovett CompTest 6,215 5,943 6,429 6,914 6,375
Isabelle Zwinger

11 Tina Furhacker AUT Valetta CompTest 6,985 6,029 6,057 6,243 6,328
Bettina Dopplinger

12 Kysela Kristyna CZE Aladin CompTest 7,375 5,757 5,886 6,229 6,312
Svoboda Ondrej

13 Anna Sebor AUT Lykomedes 2 CompTest 6,870 5,829 5,943 6,529 6,293
Fritz Schandl

14 Natalie Truth AUT Valetta CompTest 7,015 5,943 5,786 6,157 6,225
Bettina Dopplinger

15 Lucdovica Anania ITA Cobra Boy CompTest 7,010 5,686 5,543 6,343 6,156
Francesco Bortoletta

16 Helen Mills-Selch  USA Dorian CompTest 7,070 5,400 5,814 6,329 6,153
Claudia Petersohn

17 Leonie Bach AUT Lykomedes 2 CompTest 6,870 5,514 5,771 6,157 6,078
Fritz Schandl

18 Lisa Ruff AUT London 40 CompTest 6,555 5,686 5,814 6,257 6,078

Stefanie Nussmiiller

19 Caterina Anacarni ITA Orichidea della Ghinea CompTest 6,700 5,529 5,700 6,371 6,075
Michaela Callegari

20 Asia Pannilunghi ITA  Orichidea della Ghinea CompTest 6,845 5,443 5814 6,114 6,054
Michaela Callegari

21 Nicole Wagner AUT Ganesha CE CompTest 7,040 5,314 6,029 5,786 6,042
Elisabeth Leithner

22 Bartuskovd Diana CZE Aladin CompTest 7,325 5,543 5,043 5,900 5,953
Svoboda Ondrej

23 Tamara Gorner AUT Copperfield 42 CompTest 6,225 5,614 5,743 6,086 5,917
Barbara Steinkellner

24 Anja Gruber AUT Boccaccio D Comp Test 6,825 5,486 5,671 5,471 5,863
Stefanie Kowald

25 Laura Bisztrianszky HUN Csongor Comp Test 7,260 5,000 5,471 5,686 5,854
Attila Lasso

26 Lena Weidinger AUT London 40 CompTest 6,450 5,329 5,671 5,557 5,752
Stefanie Nussmiiller

27 Theresa Schrag AUT London 40 CompTest 6,865 5,043 5,371 5,143 5,606
Stefanie Nussmidiller

28 Chudikova Pavlina SVK Wilma G CompTest 6,520 3,929 4,500 5,643 5,148

Maria Fogasova



Place

10

11

Name of Vaulter
Name of Lunger

Barbara Kubin
Barbara Steinkellner

Marie-Theres Braunegg

Karen Asmera
Sandra Krassnitzer
Bettina Dopplinger
Tamara Csida
Isabelle Zwinger
Martina Vimpolsek
Stefanie Kowald
Annika Thell
Isabelle Zwinger
Jelena Moser
Barbara Steinkellner
Corinna Haselbacher
Isabelle Zwinger

Eva Wendelin
Isabelle Zwinger
Sonego Margherita
Nelson Vidoni
Veseld Lucia

Andrea Bicova

NF

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

ITA

SVK

CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25.-28.5.2017
CVI* Senioren Damen - 1. Round

Name of Horse

Copperfield 42
Mary

Valetta

Lovett
Boccaccio D
Lovett
Copperfield 42
Lovett

Lovett

Pablo Picasso

KCM Vaultinghorses

Comp Test
Free Test

Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test
Comp Test
Free Test

Judge A
Judge B
Judge C
Judge D

Score A Score B Score C Score D

6,400
6,920
6,725
7,585
7,160
7,415
6,460
6,940
6,910
7,760
6,190
6,890
5,980
6,960
6,405
6,940
6,160
6,975
6,630
6,930
7,240
7,765

6,471
6,400
5,986
6,300
5,914
6,900
5,757
6,909
5,571
3,375
5,643
6,600
5,614
7,400
5,229
7,100
5,471
6,000
4,686
6,250
4,143
1,429

6,471
4,975
6,100
3,520
5,686
3,150
5,986
3,650
5,929
3,000
6,043
3,725
5,957
4,550
5,629
3,575
5,600
3,450
5,500
2,725
4,343
2,950

7,400
7,636
6,457
7,385
6,186
7,455
6,329
7,833
5,957
4,400
6,343
7,222
6,614
7,818
6,586
7,000
5,900
7,000
5,214
6,333
4,314
5,100

Kristina Bence
Pavla Krauspe
Anita Flamand
Ute Schoenian

Score of
Test

6,686
6,483
6,317
6,198
6,237
6,230
6,133
6,333
6,092
4,634
6,055
6,109
6,041
6,682
5,962
6,154
5,783
5,856
5,508
5,560
5,010
4,311



Place

10

11

Name of Vaulter
Name of Lunger

Barbara Kubin
Barbara Steinkellner

Marie-Theres Braunegg

Karen Asmera
Sandra Krassnitzer
Bettina Dopplinger
Tamara Csida
Isabelle Zwinger
Martina Vimpolsek
Stefanie Kowald
Annika Thell

Isabelle Zwinger
Jelena Moser
Barbara Steinkellner
Corinna Haselbacher
Isabelle Zwinger

Eva Wendelin
Isabelle Zwinger
Sonego Margherita
Nelson Vidoni
Vesela Lucia

Andrea Bicova

CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25.-28.5.2017
CVI 1* Senioren Female - 1. Round

NF

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

ITA

SVK

Name of Horse

Copperfield 42

Mary

Valetta

Lovett

Boccaccio D

Lovett

Copperfield 42

Lovett

Lovett

Pablo Picasso

KCM Vaultinghorses

Comp Test
Free Test

Comp Test

Comp Test

Comp Test

Comp Test

Comp Test

Comp Test

Comp Test

Comp Test

Comp Test

Comp Test

Comp Test

Judge A
Judge B
Judge C
Judge D

Score A Score B Score C Score D

6,400

6,725

7,160

6,460

6,910

6,190

5,980

6,405

6,160

6,630

7,240

6,471

5,986

5,914

5,757

5,571

5,643

5,614

5,229

5,471

4,686

4,143

6,471

6,100

5,686

5,986

5,929

6,043

5,957

5,629

5,600

5,500

4,343

7,400

6,457

6,186

6,329

5,957

6,343

6,614

6,586

5,900

5,214

4,314

Kristina Bence
Gaby Benz
Doris Knotter
Anita Flamand

Score of
Test

6,686

6,317

6,236

6,133

6,071

6,055

6,041

5,962

5,786

5,508

5,010



Name of Vaulter

Name of Lunger

CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25.-28.5.2017
CVIJ2* Junior Female Final Results

Name of Horse

1 | Nicole Brabec Manuela Barosch AUT | Royal Salut 7,364 | 8,135 7,749 | 7,509 | 7,295 7,402 | 7,576
2 |Gallo Daria Corinne Bosshard SUl | Aroc CH 7,173 | 8,072 7,622 | 7,198 | 7,316 | 7,257 | 7,439
3 | Lena Birkenau Manuela Barosch AUT | Royal Salut 6,905 7,906 7,406 | 6,896 7,460 7,178 7,292
4 |Verena Brabec Karen Asmera AUT | Mary 7,091 7,607 7,349 | 6,878 7,455 7,166 7,258
5 | Marie-Christine Clement Miriam Hilbert AUT | Dacia 7,182 7,166 7,174 | 7,162 7,261 7,212 7,193
6 | Lena Bachbauer Cornelia Suitner AUT | Raffaelo Nero 7,222 6,989 7,105 | 7,222 7,255 7,239 7,172
7 | Sarah Durelli Laura Carnabuci ITA | Filon 6,667 7,784 7,226 | 6,894 | 7,280 7,087 | 7,156
8 | Viktoria Feldhofer Eva Maria Kreiner AUT | Le Grand Chevalier 6,821 7,600 7,211 | 6,843 7,318 7,081 7,146
9 | Sophie Pittl Cornelia Suitner AUT | Raffaelo Nero 6,897 7,255 7,076 | 7,151 | 7,229 7,190 7,133
10 Sarah Nagel Christian Kermer AUT | High Valley 6,663 7,552 7,107 | 6,979 | 7,276 7,127 @ 7,117
11 Isabella Spillantini Michaela Callegari ITA | Dublin VDM 6,732 7,520 7,126 | 7,043 6,959 7,001 7,063
12 |Flora Aberham Karen Asmera AUT | Mary 7,047 7,107 7,077 | 6,847 | 6,667 6,757 @ 6,917
13 | Christine Wagenlechner Manuela Barosch AUT | Royal Salut 6,826 7,205 7,016 | 6,918 6,666 6,792 6,904
14 |Vanessa Kristofova Ladislav Mensik CZE | Rubikon 6,656 7,177 6,916 | 6,999 6,586 6,793 6,855
15 |Sarah Gollubics Maria Lehrmann AUT | Lennox V 7,056 | 6,739 6,898 | 7,167 | 4,158 5,663 | 6,280




Krisztina Bence A
Pavla Krauspe B
Anita Flamand C
Ute Schonian D

CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25.-28.5.2017

CVI1J2* Junior Female 1st Round

Name of Vaulter

Name of Horse

C .

Y
D CNIAGNA
A A RACINO
B
C

the Test
Score of
Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercses Biercses | Brercses | Scoreof | oCrecr,
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test

Nicole Brabec Comp Test 6,995 7,400 7,725 7,337 7,364

AUT | Royal Salut 3,682
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Lena Bachbauer Comp Test 7,000 7,213 7,463 7,212 7,222

AUT | Raffaelo Nero 3,611
Cornelia Suitner Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Marie-Christine Clement Comp Test 6,905 7,237 7,525 7,063 7,182

AUT | Dacia 3,591
Miriam Hilbert Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Gallo Daria Comp Test 7,590 7,225 7,162 6,712 7,173

SUl | Aroc CH 3,586
Corinne Bosshard Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Verena Brabec Comp Test 6,915 7,038 7,500 6,912 7,091

AUT | Mary 3,546
Karen Asmera Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Sarah Gollubics Comp Test 7,225 6,737 7,337 6,925 7,056

AUT | Lennox V 3,528
Maria Lehrmann Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Flora Aberham Comp Test 7,075 7,000 7,138 6,975 7,047

AUT | Mary 3,523
Karen Asmera Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Lena Birkenau Comp Test 6,995 7,025 6,988 6,612 6,905

AUT | Royal Salut 3,452
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Sophie Pittl Comp Test 7,050 6,625 7,113 6,800 6,897

AUT | Raffaelo Nero 3,448
Cornelia Suitner Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of
the Test . ;
core o
Name of Lunger CompTest| Horse  Bxercises | Exercses | brercses | Scoreof | S e
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test

Kristina Hajduova Comp Test 7,235 7,200 6,725 6,400 6,890

10 SVK | Fausto 3,445
Martin Vavacek Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Christine Wagenlechner Comp Test 6,990 6,713 7,300 6,300 6,826

11 AUT | Royal Salut 3,413
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Viktoria Feldhofer Comp Test 6,785 6,150 7,512 6,837 6,821

12 AUT | Le Grand Chevalier 3,411
Eva Maria Kreiner Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Ella Raffelsberger Comp Test 7,215 6,625 7,025 6,325 6,797

13 AUT |Lord 1049 3,399
Katharina Auer Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Isabella Spillantini Comp Test 6,765 7,138 6,662 6,362 6,732

14 ITA | Dublin VDM 3,366
Michaela Callegari Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Sarah Durelli Comp Test 7,145 6,575 6,963 5,987 6,667

15 ITA | Filon 3,334
Laura Carnabuci Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Sarah Nagel ) Comp Test 7,140 6,313 6,750 6,450 6,663

16 AUT | High Valley 3,332
Christian Kermer Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Vanessa Kristofova ) Comp Test 7,010 6,825 6,675 6,112 6,656

17 CZE |Rubikon 3,328
Ladislav Mensik Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Hannah Haigermoser ) Comp Test 7,095 6,400 7,113 5,800 6,602

18 AUT | Fabis 3,301
Marcela Hoffmann Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Helena Gfrerer Comp Test 6,805 5,950 7,075 6,575 6,601

19 AUT | Le Grand Chevalier 3,301
Eva Maria Kreiner Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of

the Test

Score of
Name of Lunger CompTest| Horse  brerdses | Exercises | Exercises | Scoreof | oo
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test

Katerina Kocurova Comp Test 7,130 6,213 6,338 6,675 6,589

20 CZE |Patriot NF 3,294
Andrea Videnkova Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Sarah Kopp Comp Test 6,770 5,987 6,813 6,612 6,546

21 AUT | Mary 3,273
Karen Asmera Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Diana Harwardt Comp Test 6,595 6,500 6,512 6,412 6,505

22 GER | Longinus 4 3,252
Andrea Harwardt Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Sofia Ronchi Comp Test 6,995 6,338 6,475 6,088 6,474

23 ITA |Filon 3,237
Laura Carnabuci Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Katerina Reslerova Comp Test 7,340 6,087 6,200 6,200 6,457

24 CZE | Fausto 3,228
Petra Cinerova Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Alice Spironelli Comp Test 7,245 5,438 6,400 6,225 6,327

25 ITA | Pablo Picasso 3,163
Nelson Vidoni Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Lucrezia Ruboni Comp Test 6,930 5,712 6,400 6,212 6,314

26 ITA |Filon 3,157
Laura Carnabuci Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Katharina Furtner Comp Test 7,095 5,750 6,238 6,050 6,283

27 AUT | Fabis 3,142
Marcela Hoffmann Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Laura Benz Comp Test 6,840 5,938 6,188 6,100 6,266

28 AUT | Grosser Schwarzer 3,133
Stefanie Nussmuller Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Rebecca Greggio ) Comp Test 6,925 5,775 6,550 5,800 6,262

29 ITA |Dorian 3,131
Claudia Petersohn Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of
the Test . ;
core o
Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercses Biercses | rercses | Scoreof | oCreor
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test

Vittoria Sonego Comp Test 7,240 5,512 6,275 5,875 6,226

30 ITA |Pablo Picasso 3,113
Nelson Vidoni Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Melinda Bohacsi Comp Test 7,020 6,037 6,300 5,450 6,202

31 HUN | Kincses 3,101
Erika Habsburg-Lothringen Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Teresa Krispel Comp Test 6,840 5,650 6,438 5,700 6,157

32 AUT | Grosser Schwarzer 3,078
Stefanie Nussmiiller Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Ema Kolesarova Comp Test 7,060 5,775 6,225 5,525 6,146

33 SVK | Wilma G 3,073
Maria Fogasova Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Nina Oberhamberger Comp Test 7,230 5,737 6,075 5,525 6,142

34 AUT | Fabis 3,071
Marcela Hoffmann Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Veera Leikkainen Comp Test 5,930 5,838 6,463 6,237 6,117

35 FIN | Rapunzel 3,058
Frank Spadinger Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Zsofia Gorgey Comp Test 6,470 5,662 6,088 6,112 6,083

36 HUN | Harry Potter 3,042
Eszter Konyves-Toth Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Adrienn Bohacsi Comp Test 7,075 5,550 6,075 5,262 5,991

37 HUN | Csongor 2,995
Attila Lasso Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Jezberova Hana ) Comp Test 7,005 5,463 5,587 5,637 5,923

38 SVK | KCM Vaultinghorses Lord 2,962
Andrea Bicova Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Lucie Kubikova ] Comp Test 7,145 5,212 5,775 5,512 5,911

39 CZE |Rubikon 2,956
Ladislav Mensik Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of
the Test . ;
core o
Name of Lunger CompTest| Horse  Bxercises | Exercses | brercses | Scoreof | S e
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test

Katharina Fritz Comp Test 6,545 5,450 5,950 5,700 5,911

40 AUT | Quentin DV 2,956
Stefanie Nussmuller Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Emilie Spitzer Comp Test 6,920 5,063 6,088 5,563 5,908

41 AUT | Grosser Schwarzer 2,954
Stefanie Nussmuller Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Livia Svajéikova Comp Test 6,965 5,325 6,100 5,225 5,904

42 SVK | Camelia 2,952
Boris Kodak Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Theresa Neugebauer Comp Test 7,070 5,825 5,675 4,887 5,864

43 AUT | Piano Guy 2,932
Cornelia Pikl Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Nela Stribna Comp Test 6,955 5,300 5,813 5,363 5,858

44 CZE |Rubikon 2,929
Ladislav Mensik Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Jessica Laxen Comp Test 6,445 5,375 6,313 5,237 5,842

45 FIN |London 40 2,921
Stefanie Nussmiller Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Pia Schmiedt Comp Test 7,080 5,100 5,688 5,438 5,826

46 AUT | Piano Guy 2,913
Cornelia Pikl Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Diana Antalikova Comp Test 6,960 5,350 5,813 5,000 5,781

47 SVK | Camelia 2,890
Boris Kodak Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Anna Krippl Comp Test 6,130 5,088 5,963 5,525 5,676

48 AUT | Sir Watson 2,838
Eva Maria Kreiner Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Melissa Parella Comp Test 6,390 5,250 5,537 5,412 5,648

49 VEN | Chapot CE 2,824
Stefanie Nussmiiller Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of

the Test

Score of
Name of Lunger CompTest| Hose | Brerises | Brercises | Brercises | Scoreof | oCre
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test
Angela Stranner Comp Test 6,070 5,025 5,150 5,012 5,314
50 AUT | Sir Watson 2,657
Eva Maria Kreiner Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Vuokko Toivanen Comp Test 6,405 4,250 5,000 4,287 4,986
51 FIN |London 40 2,493
Stefanie Nussmiiller Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Pavla Krauspe A D i
CVIO EbreiChSdorf 25.'28.5.2017 Krisztina Bence B C - 1 -:/[\Fﬁ:GN;\,
CVIJ2* Junior Female 2nd Round Ute Schénian C A Y RACINGO
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Anita Flamand D

Name of Vaulter Name of Horse
the Test . ;
core o
Name of Lunger CompTest| Horse  Bxercises | Exercses _brercses | Scoreof | S re
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test

Nicole Brabec Comp Test 6,750 7,400 7,738 8,150 7,509

1 AUT | Royal Salut 3,755
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Lena Bachbauer Comp Test 7,490 7,125 7,250 7,025 7,222

2 AUT | Raffaelo Nero 3,611
Cornelia Suitner Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Gallo Daria Comp Test 7,640 7,063 7,137 6,950 7,198

3 SUI | Aroc CH 3,599
Corinne Bosshard Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Sarah Gollubics Comp Test 7,595 7,012 6,762 7,300 7,167

4 AUT | Lennox V 3,584
Maria Lehrmann Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Marie-Christine Clement Comp Test 7,200 7,225 7,100 7,125 7,162

5 AUT | Dacia 3,581
Miriam Hilbert Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Sophie Pittl Comp Test 7,565 6,975 7,138 6,925 7,151

6 AUT | Raffaelo Nero 3,575
Cornelia Suitner Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Isabella Spillantini ) Comp Test 6,945 7,050 6,700 7,475 7,043

7 ITA | Dublin VDM 3,521
Michaela Callegari Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Vanessa Kristofova ] Comp Test 7,185 6,950 6,700 7,162 6,999

8 CZE |Rubikon 3,500
Ladislav Mensik Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Sarah Nagel ] Comp Test 7,265 6,850 7,137 6,662 6,979

9 AUT | High Valley 3,489
Christian Kermer Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of
the Test . ;
core o
Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercses Biercses | rercses | Scoreof | oCreor
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test

Christine Wagenlechner Comp Test 6,920 6,850 7,075 6,825 6,918

10 AUT | Royal Salut 3,459
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Lena Birkenau Comp Test 6,835 7,250 6,500 7,000 6,896

11 AUT | Royal Salut 3,448
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Sarah Durelli Comp Test 6,665 6,900 6,425 7,588 6,894

12 ITA | Filon 3,447
Laura Carnabuci Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Verena Brabec Comp Test 6,760 7,025 6,350 7,375 6,878

13 AUT | Mary 3,439
Karen Asmera Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Flora Aberham Comp Test 6,715 6,987 6,775 6,912 6,847

14 AUT | Mary 3,424
Karen Asmera Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Viktoria Feldhofer ) Comp Test 6,885 7,037 6,500 6,950 6,843

15 AUT | Le Grand Chevalier 3,422
Eva Maria Kreiner Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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Name of Vaulter

Name of Horse

C .

Y
D CNIAGNA
A A RACINO
B
C

the Test
Score of
Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercses Biercses | Brercses | Scoreof | oCrecr,
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test

Nicole Brabec Comp Test 6,995 7,400 7,725 7,337 7,364

AUT | Royal Salut 7,749
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 7,775 8,658 7,245 8,860 8,135
Gallo Daria Comp Test 7,590 7,225 7,162 6,712 7,173

SUl | Aroc CH 7,622
Corinne Bosshard Freestyle 8,425 8,371 6,765 8,727 8,072
Lena Birkenau Comp Test 6,995 7,025 6,988 6,612 6,905

AUT | Royal Salut 7,406
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 7,485 8,350 7,265 8,525 7,906
Verena Brabec Comp Test 6,915 7,038 7,500 6,912 7,091

AUT | Mary 7,349
Karen Asmera Freestyle 8,200 7,583 6,880 7,764 7,607
Sarah Durelli Comp Test 7,145 6,575 6,963 5,987 6,667

ITA | Filon 7,226
Laura Carnabuci Freestyle 7,495 8,000 7,590 8,050 7,784
Viktoria Feldhofer Comp Test 6,785 6,150 7,512 6,837 6,821

AUT | Le Grand Chevalier 7,211
Eva Maria Kreiner Freestyle 7,675 7,850 6,660 8,215 7,600
Marie-Christine Clement Comp Test 6,905 7,237 7,525 7,063 7,182

AUT | Dacia 7,174
Miriam Hilbert Freestyle 7,930 7,150 6,535 7,050 7,166
Isabella Spillantini ) Comp Test 6,765 7,138 6,662 6,362 6,732

ITA | Dublin VDM 7,126
Michaela Callegari Freestyle 7,575 7,447 7,250 7,808 7,520
Sarah Nagel ] Comp Test 7,140 6,313 6,750 6,450 6,663

AUT | High Valley 7,107
Christian Kermer Freestyle 7,695 8,071 6,430 8,012 7,552




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of
the Test . ;
core o
Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercses Biercses | rercses | Scoreof | oCreor
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test

Lena Bachbauer Comp Test 7,000 7,213 7,463 7,212 7,222

10 AUT | Raffaelo Nero 7,105
Cornelia Suitner Freestyle 7,855 6,780 5,980 7,341 6,989
Flora Aberham Comp Test 7,075 7,000 7,138 6,975 7,047

11 AUT | Mary 7,077
Karen Asmera Freestyle 8,220 6,618 6,370 7,220 7,107
Sophie Pittl Comp Test 7,050 6,625 7,113 6,800 6,897

12 AUT | Raffaelo Nero 7,076
Cornelia Suitner Freestyle 8,035 7,540 5,645 7,800 7,255
Christine Wagenlechner Comp Test 6,990 6,713 7,300 6,300 6,826

13 AUT | Royal Salut 7,016
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 7,700 7,310 5,820 7,992 7,205
Vanessa Kristofova Comp Test 7,010 6,825 6,675 6,112 6,656

14 CZE |Rubikon 6,916
Ladislav Mensik Freestyle 7,265 7,539 6,780 7,125 7,177
Sarah Gollubics Comp Test 7,225 6,737 7,337 6,925 7,056

15 AUT | Lennox V 6,898
Maria Lehrmann Freestyle 7,770 6,980 4,855 7,351 6,739
Diana Harwardt Comp Test 6,595 6,500 6,512 6,412 6,505

16 GER | Longinus 4 6,829
Andrea Harwardt Freestyle 7,850 7,250 5,685 7,830 7,154
Lucrezia Ruboni Comp Test 6,930 5,712 6,400 6,212 6,314

17 ITA | Filon 6,797
Laura Carnabuci Freestyle 7,630 6,950 6,265 8,277 7,281
Ella Raffelsberger Comp Test 7,215 6,625 7,025 6,325 6,797

18 AUT | Lord 1049 6,773
Katharina Auer Freestyle 7,855 6,269 5,480 7,389 6,748
Hannah Haigermoser . Comp Test 7,095 6,400 7,113 5,800 6,602

19 AUT | Fabis 6,732
Marcela Hoffmann Freestyle 7,700 6,467 5,795 7,485 6,862




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of
the Test . ;
core o
Name of Lunger CompTest| Hose | Brerises | Brercises | Brercises | Scoreof | oCre
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test

Katerina Kocurova Comp Test 7,130 6,213 6,338 6,675 6,589

20 CZE |Patriot NF 6,613
Andrea Videnkova Freestyle 7,895 5,750 5,775 7,131 6,638
Laura Benz Comp Test 6,840 5,938 6,188 6,100 6,266

21 AUT | Grosser Schwarzer 6,604
Stefanie Nussmiiller Freestyle 7,170 7,043 6,205 7,350 6,942
Sarah Kopp Comp Test 6,770 5,987 6,813 6,612 6,546

22 AUT | Mary 6,548
Karen Asmera Freestyle 8,090 6,795 4,680 6,640 6,551
Sofia Ronchi Comp Test 6,995 6,338 6,475 6,088 6,474

23 ITA | Filon 6,527
Laura Carnabuci Freestyle 7,690 5,921 6,520 6,190 6,580
Kristina Hajduova Comp Test 7,235 7,200 6,725 6,400 6,890

24 SVK | Fausto 6,420
Martin Vavacek Freestyle 7,125 5,501 4,755 6,420 5,950
Jezberova Hana ) Comp Test 7,005 5,463 5,587 5,637 5,923

25 SVK | KCM Vaultinghorses Lord 6,416
Andrea Bicova Freestyle 7,165 7,053 6,475 6,946 6,910
Vittoria Sonego Comp Test 7,240 5,512 6,275 5,875 6,226

26 ITA | Pablo Picasso 6,326
Nelson Vidoni Freestyle 7,545 6,438 4,465 7,260 6,427
Melinda Bohacsi Comp Test 7,020 6,037 6,300 5,450 6,202

27 HUN | Kincses 6,264
Erika Habsburg-Lothringen Freestyle 7,380 5,398 5,865 6,660 6,326
Anna Krippl ) Comp Test 6,130 5,088 5,963 5,525 5,676

28 AUT | Sir Watson 6,191
Eva Maria Kreiner Freestyle 7,660 5,856 6,360 6,946 6,706
Katharina Fritz ) Comp Test 6,545 5,450 5,950 5,700 5,911

29 AUT | Quentin DV 6,181
Stefanie Nussmiiller Freestyle 7,015 6,291 5,635 6,859 6,450




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of

the Test

Score of
Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercses Biercses | rercses | Scoreof | oCreor
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test

Ema Kolesarova Comp Test 7,060 5,775 6,225 5,525 6,146

30 SVK | Wilma G 6,152
Maria Fogasova Freestyle 7,500 5,080 5,570 6,483 6,158
Nina Oberhamberger Comp Test 7,230 5,737 6,075 5,525 6,142

31 AUT | Fabis 6,049
Marcela Hoffmann Freestyle 7,495 4,546 5,190 6,590 5,955
Helena Gfrerer Comp Test 6,805 5,950 7,075 6,575 6,601

32 AUT | Le Grand Chevalier 6,024
Eva Maria Kreiner Freestyle 7,375 5,386 3,555 5,474 5,448
Zsofia Gorgey Comp Test 6,470 5,662 6,088 6,112 6,083

33 HUN | Harry Potter 6,023
Eszter Konyves-Toth Freestyle 6,500 5,420 5,235 6,700 5,964
Melissa Parella Comp Test 6,390 5,250 5,537 5,412 5,648

34 VEN | Chapot CE 5,991
Stefanie Nussmiiller Freestyle 6,925 5,969 5,475 6,969 6,335
Adrienn Bohacsi Comp Test 7,075 5,550 6,075 5,262 5,991

35 HUN | Csongor 5,958
Attila Lasso Freestyle 7,090 4,910 5,415 6,288 5,926
Nela Stribna Comp Test 6,955 5,300 5,813 5,363 5,858

36 CZE |Rubikon 5,935
Ladislav Mensik Freestyle 7,315 5,533 4,505 6,700 6,013
Livia évajéikové ) Comp Test 6,965 5,325 6,100 5,225 5,904

37 SVK | Camelia 5,890
Boris Kodak Freestyle 7,025 5,053 4,820 6,610 5,877
Alice Spironelli ) Comp Test 7,245 5,438 6,400 6,225 6,327

38 ITA |Pablo Picasso 5,871
Nelson Vidoni Freestyle 7,350 2,980 4,875 6,453 5,415
Veera Leikkainen Comp Test 5,930 5,838 6,463 6,237 6,117

39 FIN |Rapunzel 5,847
Frank Spadinger Freestyle 6,340 4,712 5,070 6,190 5,578




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of
the Test . ;
core o
Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercses Biercses | rercses | Scoreof | oCreor
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test

Angela Stranner Comp Test 6,070 5,025 5,150 5,012 5,314

40 AUT | Sir Watson 5,845
Eva Maria Kreiner Freestyle 7,830 5,560 5,750 6,360 6,375
Teresa Krispel Comp Test 6,840 5,650 6,438 5,700 6,157

41 AUT | Grosser Schwarzer 5,842
Stefanie Nussmiiller Freestyle 7,405 4,730 4,580 5,390 5,526
Katharina Furtner Comp Test 7,095 5,750 6,238 6,050 6,283

42 AUT | Fabis 5,762
Marcela Hoffmann Freestyle 7,730 2,490 4,990 5,753 5,241
Diana Antalikova Comp Test 6,960 5,350 5,813 5,000 5,781

43 SVK | Camelia 5,724
Boris Kodak Freestyle 7,615 5,723 3,450 5,879 5,667
Rebecca Greggio Comp Test 6,925 5,775 6,550 5,800 6,262

44 ITA | Dorian 5,689
Claudia Petersohn Freestyle 6,300 5,100 4,040 5,022 5,116
Lucie Kubikova Comp Test 7,145 5,212 5,775 5,512 5,911

45 CZE | Rubikon 5,655
Ladislav Mensik Freestyle 6,975 4,303 5,055 5,265 5,399
Katerina Reslerova Comp Test 7,340 6,087 6,200 6,200 6,457

46 CZE | Fausto 5,628
Petra Cinerova Freestyle 7,410 3,350 3,240 5,200 4,800
Jessica Laxen Comp Test 6,445 5,375 6,313 5,237 5,842

47 FIN |London 40 5,481
Stefanie Nussmuller Freestyle 7,270 3,940 4,095 5,172 5,119
Emilie Spitzer Comp Test 6,920 5,063 6,088 5,563 5,908

48 AUT | Grosser Schwarzer 5,387
Stefanie Nussmiiller Freestyle 7,330 2,635 4,265 5,230 4,865
Pia Schmiedt ) Comp Test 7,080 5,100 5,688 5,438 5,826

49 AUT | Piano Guy 5,209
Cornelia Pikl Freestyle 6,675 3,868 2,890 4,935 4,592




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of

the Test

Score of
Name of Lunger CompTest| Horse  Bxercises | Exercses | brercses | Scoreof | S e
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test
Vuokko Toivanen Comp Test 6,405 4,250 5,000 4,287 4,986
50 FIN |London 40 4,637
Stefanie Nussmiiller Freestyle 6,850 3,050 2,965 4,290 4,289
Theresa Neugebauer ) Comp Test 7,070 5,825 5,675 4,887 5,864
51 AUT | Piano Guy 4,423
Cornelia Pikl Freestyle 4,700 0,780 3,125 3,320 2,981
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the Test

Score of
Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercses Biercses | Brercses | Scoreof | oCrecr,
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test

Nicole Brabec Comp Test 6,750 7,400 7,738 8,150 7,509

AUT | Royal Salut 7,402
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 6,775 7,534 7,280 7,593 7,295
Gallo Daria Comp Test 7,640 7,063 7,137 6,950 7,198

SUl | Aroc CH 7,257
Corinne Bosshard Freestyle 7,875 6,945 7,245 7,198 7,316
Lena Bachbauer Comp Test 7,490 7,125 7,250 7,025 7,222

AUT | Raffaelo Nero 7,239
Cornelia Suitner Freestyle 7,540 7,033 6,745 7,700 7,255
Marie-Christine Clement Comp Test 7,200 7,225 7,100 7,125 7,162

AUT | Dacia 7,212
Miriam Hilbert Freestyle 7,115 7,840 6,735 7,353 7,261
Sophie Pittl Comp Test 7,565 6,975 7,138 6,925 7,151

AUT | Raffaelo Nero 7,190
Cornelia Suitner Freestyle 7,500 7,800 6,015 7,600 7,229
Lena Birkenau Comp Test 6,835 7,250 6,500 7,000 6,896

AUT | Royal Salut 7,178
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 6,775 7,850 7,315 7,900 7,460
Verena Brabec Comp Test 6,760 7,025 6,350 7,375 6,878

AUT | Mary 7,166
Karen Asmera Freestyle 6,750 8,000 7,015 8,054 7,455
Sarah Nagel ) Comp Test 7,265 6,850 7,137 6,662 6,979

AUT | High Valley 7,127
Christian Kermer Freestyle 7,175 7,500 6,780 7,650 7,276
Sarah Durelli ) Comp Test 6,665 6,900 6,425 7,588 6,894

ITA |Filon 7,087
Laura Carnabuci Freestyle 7,125 7,823 7,020 7,150 7,280




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of
the Test . ;
core o
Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercises Exercises Exercises Scoreof . o -
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test

Viktoria Feldhofer Comp Test 6,885 7,037 6,500 6,950 6,843

10 AUT | Le Grand Chevalier 7,081
Eva Maria Kreiner Freestyle 6,875 7,800 6,760 7,838 7,318
Isabella Spillantini Comp Test 6,945 7,050 6,700 7,475 7,043

11 ITA | Dublin VDM 7,001
Michaela Callegari Freestyle 6,840 6,712 6,685 7,600 6,959
Vanessa Kristofova Comp Test 7,185 6,950 6,700 7,162 6,999

12 CZE |Rubikon 6,793
Ladislav Mensik Freestyle 6,825 6,242 5,560 7,719 6,586
Christine Wagenlechner Comp Test 6,920 6,850 7,075 6,825 6,918

13 AUT | Royal Salut 6,792
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 6,715 6,934 6,065 6,950 6,666
Flora Aberham Comp Test 6,715 6,987 6,775 6,912 6,847

14 AUT | Mary 6,757
Karen Asmera Freestyle 6,890 6,382 6,855 6,540 6,667
Sarah Gollubics Comp Test 7,595 7,012 6,762 7,300 7,167

15 AUT | Lennox V 5,663
Maria Lehrmann Freestyle 5,450 4,046 2,650 4,485 4,158




CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25.-28.5.2017 A
CVUIJ2* Junior Male Final Results

Name of Vaulter Name of Lunger Name of Horse
1 | Giovanni Bertolaso Nelson Vidoni ITA | Monaco Franze 4 7,361 7,918 7,640 | 7,501 | 7,504 7,502 7,571
2 | Philip Clement Miriam Hilbert AUT | Dacia 6,922 | 7960 | 7,441 | 7,242 | 7,160 | 7,201 @ 7,321
3 | Florian Grill Maria Lehrmann AUT | Lennox V 6,686 7,442 7,064 | 6,926 7,092 7,009 7,037
4 | Filippo Facini Claudia Petersohn ITA | Emir du Beaumont 6,503 7,265 6,884 | 6,841 | 7,398 7,120 @ 7,002
5 | Sven Ris Jasmine Grossglauser SUl | Fellini 6,486 6,879 6,682 | 7,136 7,062 7,099 6,890
6 | Martin Sebastien Andrea Bicova SVK | KCM Vaultinghorses Lor | 6,639 6,956 6,798 | 6,706 6,181 6,443 6,621
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Name of Vaulter Name of Horse C
the Test . ;
core o
Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercses Biercses | Brercses | Scoreof | oCrecr,
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test
Giovanni Bertolaso Comp Test 7,495 7,238 7,650 7,063 7,361
ITA | Monaco Franze 4 3,681
Nelson Vidoni Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Gregor Klehe Comp Test 7,480 7,188 6,900 6,925 7,123
GER | Feliciano 44 3,562
Alexander Hartl Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Philip Clement Comp Test 6,850 6,825 7,037 6,975 6,922
AUT | Dacia 3,461
Miriam Hilbert Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Jannik Liersch Comp Test 7,475 6,225 6,425 6,800 6,731
GER | Feliciano 44 3,366
Alexander Hartl Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Florian Grill Comp Test 7,145 6,025 7,150 6,425 6,686
AUT | Lennox V 3,343
Maria Lehrmann Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Martin Sebastien ) Comp Test 7,045 6,512 7,063 5,938 6,639
SVK | KCM Vaultinghorses Lord 3,320
Andrea Bicova Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Filippo Facini ) Comp Test 7,235 6,088 6,787 5,900 6,503
ITA | Emir du Beaumont 3,251
Claudia Petersohn Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Sven Ris . Comp Test 6,480 6,450 6,650 6,363 6,486
SUl | Fellini 3,243
Jasmine Grossglauser Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Georg Gabl Comp Test 6,975 5,950 6,600 6,225 6,438
AUT | Raffaelo Nero 3,219
Cornelia Suitner Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of
the Test . ;
core o
Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercises Exercises Exercises Scoreof . o -
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test

Fabian Lipp Comp Test 6,835 5,375 6,487 6,125 6,206

10 AUT | Le Grand Chevalier 3,103
Eva Maria Kreiner Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Daniel Harbeck Comp Test 7,075 5,687 6,063 5,938 6,191

11 AUT | Little Louis 7 3,095
Marcela Hoffmann Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Simon Bohunicky ) Comp Test 6,415 5,887 6,425 5,713 6,110

12 SVK | Catalin | Mt2/LukasG 3,055
Zagata Pavol Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Antonio Popolo ) ) Comp Test 6,435 5,512 6,387 5,962 6,074

13 ITA |Giovanni 164 3,037
Silvia Lucchesi Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Yanik Chimirri Comp Test 7,025 5,588 5,813 5,775 6,050

14 ITA | Filon 3,025
Laura Carnabuci Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Edoardo dall Amico Comp Test 7,160 5,575 5,863 5,500 6,024

15 ITA | Pablo Picasso 3,012
Nelson Vidoni Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Pavla Krauspe A D Fa
CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25.'28.5.2017 Krisztina Bence B C - ( ‘:_,al‘[;_l ;\GN '\
CVUJ2* Junior Male 2nd Round Ute Schénian C A Y RACINGO
Anita Flamand D B

Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score of
the Test . ;
core o
Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercses Biercses | Brercses | Scoreof | oCrecr,
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test
Giovanni Bertolaso Comp Test 8,315 7,525 6,463 7,700 7,501
ITA | Monaco Franze 4 3,750
Nelson Vidoni Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Philip Clement Comp Test 7,205 7,175 7,262 7,325 7,242
AUT | Dacia 3,621
Miriam Hilbert Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Sven Ris Comp Test 7,255 6,963 6,837 7,488 7,136
SUI | Fellini 3,568
Jasmine Grossglauser Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Florian Grill Comp Test 7,530 6,938 6,650 6,588 6,926
AUT | Lennox V 3,463
Maria Lehrmann Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Filippo Facini ) Comp Test 7,690 7,012 5,887 6,775 6,841
ITA | Emir du Beaumont 3,421
Claudia Petersohn Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Martin Sebastien ) Comp Test 7,285 6,925 6,175 6,438 6,706
SVK | KCM Vaultinghorses Lord 3,353
Andrea Bicova Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25.-28.5.2017 Krisztina Bence A C £
Pavla Krauspe B D g /«*L-’]”.d <
) : P [ MAGNA
CVIJ2* Junior Male 1st Round Anita Flamand C A Y RACINO
Ute Schonian D B
Name of Vaulter Name of Horse C
the Test . ;
core o
Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercses Biercses | Brercses | Scoreof | oCrecr,
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test
Giovanni Bertolaso Comp Test 7,495 7,238 7,650 7,063 7,361
ITA | Monaco Franze 4 7,640
Nelson Vidoni Freestyle 8,450 7,667 7,580 7,975 7,918
Philip Clement Comp Test 6,850 6,825 7,037 6,975 6,922
AUT | Dacia 7,441
Miriam Hilbert Freestyle 7,980 7,480 7,730 8,650 7,960
Gregor Klehe o Comp Test 7,480 7,188 6,900 6,925 7,123
GER | Feliciano 44 7,350
Alexander Hartl Freestyle 8,140 7,962 6,400 7,808 7,578
Florian Grill Comp Test 7,145 6,025 7,150 6,425 6,686
AUT | Lennox V 7,064
Maria Lehrmann Freestyle 7,855 7,677 6,245 7,992 7,442
Filippo Facini Comp Test 7,235 6,088 6,787 5,900 6,503
ITA | Emir du Beaumont 6,884
Claudia Petersohn Freestyle 7,750 7,617 6,155 7,540 7,265
Martin Sebastien ) Comp Test 7,045 6,512 7,063 5,938 6,639
SVK | KCM Vaultinghorses Lord 6,798
Andrea Bicova Freestyle 7,400 6,703 6,050 7,670 6,956
Jannik Liersch Comp Test 7,475 6,225 6,425 6,800 6,731
GER | Feliciano 44 6,769
Alexander Hartl Freestyle 7,805 7,270 5,810 6,340 6,806
Sven Ris Comp Test 6,480 6,450 6,650 6,363 6,486
SUl | Fellini 6,682
Jasmine Grossglauser Freestyle 8,200 7,170 5,275 6,870 6,879
Yanik Chimirri ) Comp Test 7,025 5,588 5,813 5,775 6,050
ITA |Filon 6,583
Laura Carnabuci Freestyle 7,590 7,036 6,485 7,350 7,115




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of
the Test . ;
core o
Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercises Exercises Exercises Scoreof . o -
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test

Antonio Popolo Comp Test 6,435 5,512 6,387 5,962 6,074

10 ITA | Giovanni 164 6,445
Silvia Lucchesi Freestyle 7,645 6,310 5,580 7,731 6,816
Daniel Harbeck Comp Test 7,075 5,687 6,063 5,938 6,191

11 AUT | Little Louis 7 6,432
Marcela Hoffmann Freestyle 8,040 5,930 6,375 6,350 6,674
Fabian Lipp Comp Test 6,835 5,375 6,487 6,125 6,206

12 AUT | Le Grand Chevalier 6,383
Eva Maria Kreiner Freestyle 7,515 5,900 5,390 7,438 6,561
Edoardo dall Amico Comp Test 7,160 5,575 5,863 5,500 6,024

13 ITA | Pablo Picasso 6,273
Nelson Vidoni Freestyle 7,375 6,342 6,390 5,976 6,521
Georg Gabl Comp Test 6,975 5,950 6,600 6,225 6,438

14 AUT | Raffaelo Nero 6,199
Cornelia Suitner Freestyle 7,150 6,341 4,700 5,650 5,960
Simon Bohunicky ] Comp Test 6,415 5,887 6,425 5,713 6,110

15 SVK | Catalin | Mt2/LukasG 5,860
Zagata Pavol Freestyle 6,425 4,592 5,045 6,380 5,610
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Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score of
the Test . ;
core o
Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercses Biercses | Brercses | Scoreof | oCrecr,
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test
Giovanni Bertolaso Comp Test 8,315 7,525 6,463 7,700 7,501
ITA | Monaco Franze 4 7,502
Nelson Vidoni Freestyle 8,325 7,233 6,970 7,486 7,504
Philip Clement Comp Test 7,205 7,175 7,262 7,325 7,242
AUT | Dacia 7,201
Miriam Hilbert Freestyle 7,115 7,353 6,710 7,462 7,160
Filippo Facini ] Comp Test 7,690 7,012 5,887 6,775 6,841
ITA | Emir du Beaumont 7,120
Claudia Petersohn Freestyle 7,300 7,520 7,110 7,663 7,398
Sven Ris Comp Test 7,255 6,963 6,837 7,488 7,136
SUl | Fellini 7,099
Jasmine Grossglauser Freestyle 7,200 7,250 7,050 6,747 7,062
Florian Grill Comp Test 7,530 6,938 6,650 6,588 6,926
AUT | Lennox V 7,009
Maria Lehrmann Freestyle 7,025 7,102 6,925 7,317 7,092
Martin Sebastien ) Comp Test 7,285 6,925 6,175 6,438 6,706
SVK | KCM Vaultinghorses Lord 6,443
Andrea Bicova Freestyle 7,100 5,680 5,245 6,700 6,181




CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25.-28.5.2017 _ ;i’("
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\ I CVI2* Senior Female Final Results QEACINO

Name of Vaulter Name of Lunger Name of Horse
1 | Janine Wagenlechner Manuela Barosch AUT | Royal Salut 6,799 7,641 7,220 | 7,412 7,284
2 | Julia Popp Manuela Barosch AUT | Dustin von Lohe 6,874 7,569 7,221 | 7,202 7,215
3 | Lisa Foukal Manuela Barosch AUT | Dustin von Lohe 6,634 7,648 7,141 | 7,226 7,169
4 | Sandrine Flicker Stefanie Nussmiller AUT | Quentin DV 6,541 7,538 7,039 | 7,208 7,095
5 | Anna Theurl Lena Kalcher-Prein AUT | Louis Bonheur 6,436 7,140 6,788 | 7,118 6,898
6 | Nicol Turnowsky Lena Kalcher-Prein AUT | Louis Bonheur 6,499 7,239 6,869 | 6,789 6,842
7  Lucia Bernhard Christina Stieglitz AUT | Dragon 6,547 6,989 6,768 | 6,344 6,793
8 | Lisa Tik Karen Asmera AUT | Mary 6,309 7,060 6,685 | 6,873 6,747
9 Kathrin Humann Maria Lehrmann AUT | Lennox V 6,426 6,972 6,699 | 6,569 6,655
10 |Celina Achter Manuela Barosch AUT | Dustin von Lohe 6,153 6,831 6,492 | 6,455 6,480
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Score of
Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercses Biercses | Brercses | Scoreof | oCrecr,
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test

Julia Popp Comp Test 7,145 6,275 7,400 6,675 6,874

AUT | Dustin von Lohe 3,437
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Marina Leiwe Comp Test 6,775 6,888 7,162 6,512 6,834

AUT | Mary 3,417
Karen Asmera Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Janine Wagenlechner Comp Test 6,910 6,350 7,088 6,850 6,799

AUT | Royal Salut 3,400
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Julia Kauer . Comp Test 7,115 6,138 6,900 6,425 6,644

AUT | High Valley 3,322
Christian Kermer Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Lisa Foukal Comp Test 7,225 6,700 6,787 5,825 6,634

AUT | Dustin von Lohe 3,317
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Lucia Bernhard Comp Test 6,775 6,325 6,700 6,387 6,547

AUT | Dragon 3,273
Christina Stieglitz Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Sandrine Flicker ] Comp Test 6,700 6,225 6,787 6,450 6,541

AUT | Quentin DV 3,270
Stefanie Nussmiiller Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Heike Hulla ] ) Comp Test 7,155 6,138 6,463 6,363 6,529

AUT | Little Louis 7 3,265
Marcela Hoffmann Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Nicol Turnowsky ) Comp Test 7,385 5,963 6,475 6,175 6,499

AUT | Louis Bonheur 3,250
Lena Kalcher-Prein Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of
the Test . ;
core o
Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercses Biercses | rercses | Scoreof | oCreor
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test

Anna Theurl Comp Test 7,520 5,850 6,450 5,925 6,436

10 AUT | Louis Bonheur 3,218
Lena Kalcher-Prein Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Kathrin Humann Comp Test 7,190 5,963 6,375 6,175 6,426

11 AUT | Lennox V 3,213
Maria Lehrmann Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Helena Vezzoni Comp Test 6,460 6,137 6,575 6,450 6,406

12 ITA | Giovanni 164 3,203
Silvia Lucchesi Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Vivien McEwen Comp Test 7,125 5,950 6,375 6,050 6,375

13 AUT | Dustin von Lohe 3,188
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Johanna Thiel Comp Test 7,075 5,600 6,588 6,087 6,337

14 AUT | Pipetto 3,169
Martin Eder Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Lisa Tik Comp Test 7,010 5,938 6,113 6,175 6,309

15 AUT | Mary 3,154
Karen Asmera Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Jessica Achleitner Comp Test 7,210 5,900 5,900 6,200 6,302

16 AUT | Lord 1049 3,151
Katharina Auer Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Elena Vorauer Comp Test 7,255 5,525 6,600 5,337 6,179

17 AUT | Pli Oreille 3,090
Klaus Haidacher Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Celina Achter Comp Test 7,150 5,538 6,050 5,875 6,153

18 AUT | Dustin von Lohe 3,077
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Rebecca Spadinger Comp Test 5,690 6,088 6,363 6,325 6,116

19 FIN |Rapunzel 3,058
Frank Spadinger Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse

Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of

the Test
Score of
Name of Lunger CompTest| Horse  Bxercises | Exercses | brercses | Scoreof | S e
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test
Edda Maria Kreimer ] Comp Test 6,650 5,475 5,950 5,787 5,966
20 AUT | Quentin DV 2,983
Stefanie Nussmuller Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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the Test
Score of
Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercses Biercses | Brercses | Scoreof | oCrecr,
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test

Jessica Achleitner Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

AUT | Lord 1049 0,000
Katharina Auer Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Helena Vezzoni Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

ITA | Giovanni 164 0,000
Silvia Lucchesi Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Lucia Bernhard Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

AUT | Dragon 0,000
Christina Stieglitz Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Celina Achter Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

AUT | Dustin von Lohe 0,000
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Lisa Foukal Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

AUT | Dustin von Lohe 0,000
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Julia Popp ) Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

AUT | Dustin von Lohe 0,000
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Julia Kauer . Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

AUT | High Valley 0,000
Christian Kermer Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Nicol Turnowsky ) Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

AUT | Louis Bonheur 0,000
Lena Kalcher-Prein Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Anna Theurl ) Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

AUT | Louis Bonheur 0,000
Lena Kalcher-Prein Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of
the Test . ;
core o
Name of Lunger CompTest| Horse  Bxercises | Exercses | brercses | Scoreof | S e
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test

Heike Hulla Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

10 AUT | Little Louis 7 0,000
Marcela Hoffmann Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Elena Vorauer Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

11 AUT | Pli Oreille 0,000
Klaus Haidacher Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Lisa Tik Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

12 AUT | Mary 0,000
Karen Asmera Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Marina Leiwe Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

13 AUT | Mary 0,000
Karen Asmera Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Johanna Thiel Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

14 AUT | Pipetto 0,000
Martin Eder Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Sandrine Flicker Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

15 AUT | Quentin DV 0,000
Stefanie Nussmiller Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Edda Maria Kreimer Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

16 AUT | Quentin DV 0,000
Stefanie Nussmiiller Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Janine Wagenlechner Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

17 AUT | Royal Salut 0,000
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Vivien McEwen Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

18 AUT | Dustin von Lohe 0,000
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Rebecca Spadinger Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

19 FIN |Rapunzel 0,000
Frank Spadinger Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse

Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of

the Test
Score of
Name of Lunger CompTest| Horse  Bxercises | Exercses | brercses | Scoreof | S e
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test
Kathrin Humann Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
20 AUT | Lennox V 0,000
Maria Lehrmann Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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Name of Vaulter Name of Horse
the Test . ;
core o
Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercses Biercses | Brercses | Scoreof | oCrecr,
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test

Julia Popp Comp Test 7,145 6,275 7,400 6,675 6,874

1 AUT | Dustin von Lohe 7,221
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 7,545 7,842 6,865 8,025 7,569
Janine Wagenlechner Comp Test 6,910 6,350 7,088 6,850 6,799

2 AUT | Royal Salut 7,220
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 7,670 7,724 6,620 8,551 7,641
Lisa Foukal Comp Test 7,225 6,700 6,787 5,825 6,634

3 AUT | Dustin von Lohe 7,141
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 7,695 7,750 7,120 8,025 7,648
Sandrine Flicker Comp Test 6,700 6,225 6,787 6,450 6,541

4 AUT | Quentin DV 7,039
Stefanie Nussmiiller Freestyle 6,905 7,670 7,360 8,215 7,538
Nicol Turnowsky Comp Test 7,385 5,963 6,475 6,175 6,499

5 AUT | Louis Bonheur 6,869
Lena Kalcher-Prein Freestyle 8,400 7,220 6,130 7,205 7,239
Anna Theurl Comp Test 7,520 5,850 6,450 5,925 6,436

6 AUT | Louis Bonheur 6,788
Lena Kalcher-Prein Freestyle 8,400 6,900 6,050 7,209 7,140
Lucia Bernhard Comp Test 6,775 6,325 6,700 6,387 6,547

7 AUT | Dragon 6,768
Christina Stieglitz Freestyle 7,325 6,400 6,165 8,065 6,989
Kathrin Humann Comp Test 7,190 5,963 6,375 6,175 6,426

8 AUT | Lennox V 6,699
Maria Lehrmann Freestyle 7,935 7,140 5,185 7,628 6,972
Lisa Tik Comp Test 7,010 5,938 6,113 6,175 6,309

9 AUT | Mary 6,685
Karen Asmera Freestyle 7,700 7,200 6,175 7,167 7,060




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of
the Test . ;
core o
Name of Lunger CompTest| Horse  Bxercises | Exercses | brercses | Scoreof | S e
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test

Celina Achter Comp Test 7,150 5,538 6,050 5,875 6,153

10 AUT | Dustin von Lohe 6,492
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 7,845 6,725 6,000 6,755 6,831
Vivien McEwen Comp Test 7,125 5,950 6,375 6,050 6,375

11 AUT | Dustin von Lohe 6,489
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 7,650 5,609 6,180 6,970 6,602
Johanna Thiel Comp Test 7,075 5,600 6,588 6,087 6,337

12 AUT | Pipetto 6,478
Martin Eder Freestyle 7,625 6,715 5,740 6,393 6,618
Julia Kauer . Comp Test 7,115 6,138 6,900 6,425 6,644

13 AUT | High Valley 6,443
Christian Kermer Freestyle 7,800 4,987 5,475 6,707 6,242
Heike Hulla Comp Test 7,155 6,138 6,463 6,363 6,529

14 AUT | Little Louis 7 6,418
Marcela Hoffmann Freestyle 8,175 5,030 5,935 6,089 6,307
Helena Vezzoni Comp Test 6,460 6,137 6,575 6,450 6,406

15 ITA | Giovanni 164 6,277
Silvia Lucchesi Freestyle 7,695 5,124 4,790 6,985 6,148
Rebecca Spadinger Comp Test 5,690 6,088 6,363 6,325 6,116

16 FIN |Rapunzel 6,206
Frank Spadinger Freestyle 6,250 6,406 5,600 6,927 6,296
Elena Vorauer Comp Test 7,255 5,525 6,600 5,337 6,179

17 AUT | Pli Oreille 6,200
Klaus Haidacher Freestyle 7,855 5,310 5,770 5,950 6,221
Edda Maria Kreimer ] Comp Test 6,650 5,475 5,950 5,787 5,966

18 AUT | Quentin DV 6,129
Stefanie Nussmiiller Freestyle 6,820 5,780 5,440 7,133 6,293
Marina Leiwe Comp Test 6,775 6,888 7,162 6,512 6,834

19 AUT | Mary 6,035
Karen Asmera Freestyle 7,895 3,623 4,195 5,225 5,235




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse

Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of

the Test
Score of
Name of Lunger CompTest| Horse  Bxercises | Exercses | brercses | Scoreof | S e
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test
Jessica Achleitner Comp Test 7,210 5,900 5,900 6,200 6,302
20 AUT | Lord 1049 5,926
Katharina Auer Freestyle 8,040 3,750 4,330 6,080 5,550
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Name of Vaulter Name of Horse

the Test
Score of
Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercses Biercses | Brercses | Scoreof | oCrecr,
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test
Janine Wagenlechner Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
1 AUT | Royal Salut 3,706
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 6,775 7,500 7,380 7,992 7,412
Lisa Foukal Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
2 AUT | Dustin von Lohe 3,613
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 7,275 7,204 6,490 7,933 7,226
Sandrine Flicker Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
3 AUT | Quentin DV 3,604
Stefanie Nussmiiller Freestyle 7,125 7,353 7,180 7,173 7,208
Julia Popp Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
AUT | Dustin von Lohe 3,601
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 7,065 7,270 6,760 7,712 7,202
Anna Theurl Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
AUT | Louis Bonheur 3,559
Lena Kalcher-Prein Freestyle 7,850 7,100 6,970 6,550 7,118
Lisa Tik Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
AUT | Mary 3,436
Karen Asmera Freestyle 6,875 6,725 7,275 6,615 6,873
Lucia Bernhard Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
AUT | Dragon 3,422
Christina Stieglitz Freestyle 6,800 7,214 6,480 6,883 6,844
Nicol Turnowsky ) Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
AUT | Louis Bonheur 3,395
Lena Kalcher-Prein Freestyle 7,915 6,000 6,750 6,492 6,789
Kathrin Humann Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
AUT | Lennox V 3,284
Maria Lehrmann Freestyle 7,275 6,500 6,020 6,480 6,569




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of

the Test

Score of
Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercses Biercses | rercses | Scoreof | oCreor
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test

Celina Achter Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

10 AUT | Dustin von Lohe 3,228
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 7,225 6,030 5,995 6,572 6,455
Helena Vezzoni Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

11 ITA | Giovanni 164 0,000
Silvia Lucchesi Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Julia Kauer Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

12 AUT | High Valley 0,000
Christian Kermer Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Jessica Achleitner Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

13 AUT |Lord 1049 0,000
Katharina Auer Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Elena Vorauer Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

14 AUT | Pli Oreille 0,000
Klaus Haidacher Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Marina Leiwe Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

15 AUT | Mary 0,000
Karen Asmera Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Johanna Thiel Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

16 AUT | Pipetto 0,000
Martin Eder Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Edda Maria Kreimer ] Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

17 AUT | Quentin DV 0,000
Stefanie Nussmuller Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Vivien McEwen Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

18 AUT | Dustin von Lohe 0,000
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Rebecca Spadinger Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

19 FIN |Rapunzel 0,000
Frank Spadinger Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse

Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of

the Test
Score of
Name of Lunger CompTest| Horse  Bxercises | Exercses | brercses | Scoreof | S e
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test
Heike Hulla Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
20 AUT | Little Louis 7 0,000
Marcela Hoffmann Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25.-28.5.2017 _FT 4
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Name of Vaulter Name of Lunger Name of Horse

1 | Oliver Spadinger Frank Spadinger FIN | Rapunzel 6,020 6,330 6,175 | 5,913 6,088

2 | Rdbert Stopka Bohdan Resler SVK | Eduardo 6,160 4,058 5,109 | 5,165 5,128




CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25.-28.5.2017 Krisztina Bence

A C

Pavla Krauspe B D - ‘?[\'F'ﬁ.;GNA

CVI2* Senior Male 1st Round Anita Flamand C A N RACINO
D B

Ute Schonian

Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score of
the Test
Name of Lunger ‘CompTest| Horse | Exercises | Exercises | Exercises | Scoreof | oo,
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test e roun
Roébert Stopka Comp Test 6,115 6,488 6,313 5,725 6,160
1 SVK | Eduardo 3,080
Bohdan Resler Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Oliver Spadinger Comp Test 5,880 5,750 6,213 6,237 6,020
2 FIN | Rapunzel 3,010
Frank Spadinger Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25.-28.5.2017 Krisztina Bence

A C

Pavla Krauspe B D g f[\'l’ﬁ.:GNA

CVI2* Senior Male 1st Round Anita Flamand C A Y RACINO
D B

Ute Schonian

Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score of
the Test
Name of Lunger ‘CompTest| Horse | Exercises | Exercises | Exercises | Scoreof | oo,
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test e roun
Oliver Spadinger Comp Test 5,880 5,750 6,213 6,237 6,020
1 FIN |Rapunzel 6,175
Frank Spadinger Freestyle 6,290 6,830 5,260 6,938 6,330
Rébert Stopka Comp Test 6,115 6,488 6,313 5,725 6,160
2 SVK | Eduardo 5,109
Bohdan Resler Freestyle 4,460 3,971 4,050 3,750 4,058
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Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score of
the Test
Name of Lunger ‘CompTest| Horse | Exercises | Exercises | Exercises | Scoreof | oo,
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test e roun
Oliver Spadinger Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
FIN |Rapunzel 2,957
Frank Spadinger Freestyle 5,745 6,095 5,810 6,003 5,913
Rébert Stopka Comp Test 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
SVK | Eduardo 2,583
Bohdan Resler Freestyle 5,650 6,012 2,975 6,024 5,165
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Name of Horse Score of

Score A Score B Score C Score D e Tt

CompTest| Horse  Exercises Exercises Exercises = Score of

Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test
Anna Cavallaro Comp Test 7,900 8,387 8,538 7,938 8,191
1 Nelson Vidoni ITA | Monaco Franze 4 Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Regina Burgmayr Comp Test 7,665 7,950 8,262 8,150 8,007
2 Alexander Hartl GER | Adlon 59 Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Daniela Fritz Comp Test 7,460 7,962 8,100 7,550 7,768
3 Martin Vavacek AUT | Fausto Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Katharina Luschin Comp Test 7,285 7,600 8,388 7,725 7,749
4 | Melanie Neubauer AUT | Ramazotti 155 Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Eva Nagiller Comp Test 7,000 7,962 7,862 7,875 7,675
5 | Klaus Haidacher AUT | Pli Oreille Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Isabel Fiala Comp Test 7,200 7,637 8,137 7,625 7,650
6 Christina Stieglitz AUT | Wallenstein W Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score of

the Test

Name of Lunger CompTest| Horse  Exercises Exercises Exercises = Score of

Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test
Lisa Wild CompTest | 7,090 7,537 7,600 7,725 7,488
7| Melanie Neubauer AUT | Ramazotti 155 Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Alina Barosch Comp Test 7,050 7,050 7,900 7,625 7,406
8 | Manuela Barosch AUT | Dustin von Lohe Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Marie Dopplinger Comp Test 6,600 7,450 7,737 7,537 7,331
9 | Karin Bshmer AUT | Crossino Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Silvia Stopazzini Comp Test 7,325 6,862 7,800 7,175 7,291
10 | Laura Carnabuci ITA | Rosenstolz 99 Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Sarah Koch Comp Test 6,550 7,362 7,938 7,262 7,278
11 | julia Nébauer AUT | Bob Herceg Bator Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Sabine Kuntner Comp Test 6,470 7,425 7,637 7,463 7,249
12 | Elisabeth Leithner AUT | Ganesha CE Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Nicole Kirbisch Comp Test 6,875 7,075 7,662 7,300 7,228
13 Manuela Barosch AUT | Royal Salut Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score of

the Test

Name of Lunger CompTest| Horse  Exercises Exercises Exercises = Score of

Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test
Blanka Nemeth Comp Test 6,875 7,050 7,588 7,313 7,206
14 | Melanie Neubauer HUN | Ramazotti 155 Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Cornelia Pikl Comp Test 6,875 7,175 7,350 7,400 7,200
15 | Melanie Neubauer AUT | Ramazotti 155 Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Zelinkova Weronika Comp Test 6,660 6,612 6,838 6,925 6,759
16  svoboda Ondrej CZE | Aladin Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Giulia Borsari Comp Test 6,420 6,900 6,650 6,838 6,702
17 Michaela Callegari ITA | Dublin VDM Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Eszter Somogyi Comp Test 6,775 6,563 6,575 6,675 6,647
18 | Elisabeth Leithner HUN | Ganesha CE Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Luppi Guendalina Comp Test 6,420 6,225 6,887 6,250 6,446
19 | Michaela Callegari ITA | Dublin VDM Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Aurora Palagi Comp Test 6,200 6,112 6,675 6,175 6,291
20 | sjlvia Lucchesi ITA | Adonis Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score of

the Test
Name of Lunger CompTest| Horse | Exercises Exercises Exercises = Score of
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test
Anna Pakott Comp Test 6,240 6,088 6,362 6,463 6,288
21 | Erika Habsburg-Lothringen HUN | Kincses Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Lisa Krakowitzer Comp Test 6,075 6,325 6,325 5,950 6,169
22 | Christina Stieglitz AUT | Wallenstein W Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Compulsory A: Doris Knotter B: Ute Schoénian C: Gaby Benz D: Pavla Krauspe
Freestyle A: Gaby Benz B: Pavla Krauspe C: Ute Schonian D: Doris Knotter

Technic A: Ute Schénian B: Doris Knotter C: Pavla Krauspe D: Gaby Benz



CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25.-28.5.2017 P
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CVI3* Female - Freestyle

Name of Horse Score of

Score A Score B Score C Score D e Tt

CompTest| Horse  Exercises Exercises Exercises = Score of

Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test
Anna Cavallaro Comp Test 7,900 8,387 8,538 7,938 8,191
1 Nelson Vidoni ITA | Monaco Franze 4 Freestyle 7,775 8,802 8,485 9,383 8,611
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Regina Burgmayr Comp Test 7,665 7,950 8,262 8,150 8,007
2 Alexander Hartl GER | Adlon 59 Freestyle 7,975 7,751 7,835 8,047 7,902
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Katharina Luschin Comp Test 7,285 7,600 8,388 7,725 7,749
3 Melanie Neubauer AUT | Ramazotti 155 Freestyle 5,965 9,033 7,525 9,390 7,978
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Daniela Fritz Comp Test 7,460 7,962 8,100 7,550 7,768
4 | Martin Vavacek AUT | Fausto Freestyle 7,300 8,600 7,370 8,462 7,933
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Silvia Stopazzini Comp Test 7,325 6,862 7,800 7,175 7,291
5 Laura Carnabuci ITA | Rosenstolz 99 Freestyle 7,690 9,020 7,925 8,814 8,362
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Lisa Wild Comp Test 7,090 7,537 7,600 7,725 7,488
6 Melanie Neubauer AUT | Ramazotti 155 Freestyle 6,090 8,720 7,550 8,420 7,695
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score of

the Test

Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercises Exercises Exercises  Score of

Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test
Alina Barosch Comp Test 7,050 7,050 7,900 7,625 7,406
7 Manuela Barosch AUT | Dustin von Lohe Freestyle 6,945 8,514 7,225 7,905 7,647
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Nicole Kirbisch Comp Test 6,875 7,075 7,662 7,300 7,228
8 | Manuela Barosch AUT | Royal Salut Freestyle 6,400 8,050 8,095 8,700 7,811
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Blanka Nemeth Comp Test 6,875 7,050 7,588 7,313 7,206
9  Melanie Neubauer HUN | Ramazotti 155 Freestyle 6,375 8,270 7,810 8,369 7,706
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Eva Nagiller Comp Test 7,000 7,962 7,862 7,875 7,675
10 | Klaus Haidacher AUT | Pli Oreille Freestyle 6,450 7,581 7,720 6,824 7,144
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Isabel Fiala Comp Test 7,200 7,637 8,137 7,625 7,650
11 | Christina Stieglitz AUT | Wallenstein W Freestyle 6,150 8,240 6,250 7,832 7,118
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Sabine Kuntner Comp Test 6,470 7,425 7,637 7,463 7,249
12 ' Elisabeth Leithner AUT | Ganesha CE Freestyle 6,575 7,875 7,335 7,945 7,432
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Cornelia Pikl Comp Test 6,875 7,175 7,350 7,400 7,200
13 | Melanie Neubauer AUT | Ramazotti 155 Freestyle 6,300 8,420 6,825 7,914 7,365
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score of

the Test

Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercises Exercises Exercises  Score of

Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test
Marie Dopplinger Comp Test 6,600 7,450 7,737 7,537 7,331
14 | Karin Bshmer AUT | Crossino Freestyle 6,125 7,233 6,735 7,600 6,923
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Zelinkova Weronika Comp Test 6,660 6,612 6,838 6,925 6,759
15 svoboda Ondrej CZE | Aladin Freestyle 7,075 7,427 7,540 7,160 7,301
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Eszter Somogyi Comp Test 6,775 6,563 6,575 6,675 6,647
16 | Elisabeth Leithner HUN | Ganesha CE Freestyle 6,650 6,041 6,525 6,718 6,483
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Giulia Borsari Comp Test 6,420 6,900 6,650 6,838 6,702
17 Michaela Callegari ITA | Dublin VDM Freestyle 6,295 6,640 6,300 6,402 6,409
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Aurora Palagi Comp Test 6,200 6,112 6,675 6,175 6,291
18 | silvia Lucchesi ITA | Adonis Freestyle 5,600 6,659 7,225 7,232 6,679
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Anna Pakott Comp Test 6,240 6,088 6,362 6,463 6,288
19 | Erika Habsburg-Lothringen HUN | Kincses Freestyle 6,295 7,044 7,250 5,993 6,645
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Luppi Guendalina Comp Test 6,420 6,225 6,887 6,250 6,446
20 | Michaela Callegari ITA | Dublin VDM Freestyle 6,145 5,950 6,795 6,086 6,244
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score of

the Test
Name of Lunger CompTest| Horse | Exercises Exercises Exercises = Score of
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test
Lisa Krakowitzer Comp Test 6,075 6,325 6,325 5,950 6,169
21 | Christina Stieglitz AUT | Wallenstein W Freestyle 6,040 6,213 4,975 6,005 5,808
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Sarah Koch Comp Test 6,550 7,362 7,938 7,262 7,278
22 | julia Nébauer AUT | Bob Herceg Bator Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Compulsory A: Doris Knotter B: Ute Schoénian C: Gaby Benz D: Pavla Krauspe
Freestyle A: Gaby Benz B: Pavla Krauspe C: Ute Schonian D: Doris Knotter

Technic A: Ute Schénian B: Doris Knotter C: Pavla Krauspe D: Gaby Benz
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Name of Horse Score of

Score A Score B Score C Score D e Tt

CompTest| Horse  Exercises Exercises Exercises = Score of

Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test
Julian Wilfling Comp Test 6,450 8,300 8,712 8,512 7,994
1 Alexander Zebrak GER | Luino 19 Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Ramin Rahimi Comp Test 6,750 8,175 8,375 8,412 7,928
2 Manuela Barosch AUT | Royal Salut Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Erik Oese Comp Test 7,195 7,688 8,050 8,025 7,739
3 | Andreas BaRler GER | Calvador 5 Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Dominik Eder Comp Test 7,610 7,213 8,163 7,500 7,621
4 'Martin Eder AUT | Pipetto Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Francesco Bortoletto Comp Test 7,325 7,587 7,625 7,813 7,587
5 Laura Carnabuci ITA | Hot Date TEK Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Balazs Bence Comp Test 6,635 7,825 8,025 7,837 7,581
6 | Andrea Bicova HUN ' KCM Vaultinghorses Lord Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score of
the Test
Name of Lunger CompTest| Horse | Exercises Exercises Exercises = Score of
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test
Lorenzo Lupacchini Comp Test 7,460 6,650 7,688 7,037 7,209
7 | Laura Carnabuci ITA | Rosenstolz 99 Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Muller Andrin Comp Test 7,125 6,850 7,375 7,087 7,109
8 | petra Stucki SUI | Consilio v. Schl'hof Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Mird Rengel Comp Test 6,975 6,338 7,300 6,700 6,828
9 | Nina Vorberg GER | George's Fiano Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Davide Dominici Comp Test 6,250 6,412 7,350 6,588 6,650
10 | silvia Lucchesi ITA | Adonis Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Compulsory A: Doris Knotter B: Ute Schoénian C: Gaby Benz D: Pavla Krauspe
Freestyle A: Gaby Benz B: Pavla Krauspe C: Ute Schonian D: Doris Knotter
Technic A: Ute Schénian B: Doris Knotter C: Pavla Krauspe D: Gaby Benz
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CVI3* Male - Freestyle

Name of Horse Score of

Score A Score B Score C Score D e Tt

CompTest| Horse  Exercises Exercises Exercises = Score of

Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test
Ramin Rahimi Comp Test 6,750 8,175 8,375 8,412 7,928
1 | Manuela Barosch AUT | Royal Salut Freestyle 6,370 9,120 7,865 9,712 8,267
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Dominik Eder Comp Test 7,610 7,213 8,163 7,500 7,621
2| Martin Eder AUT | Pipetto Freestyle 6,700 8,900 7,900 8,640 8,035
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Francesco Bortoletto Comp Test 7,325 7,587 7,625 7,813 7,587
3 Laura Carnabuci ITA | Hot Date TEK Freestyle 7,065 8,644 8,100 7,783 7,898
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Erik Oese Comp Test 7,195 7,688 8,050 8,025 7,739
4 | Andreas BiRler GER | Calvador 5 Freestyle 5,875 8,643 7,110 8,981 7,652
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Julian Wilfling Comp Test 6,450 8,300 8,712 8,512 7,994
5 Alexander Zebrak GER | Luino 19 Freestyle 6,900 8,050 6,660 7,789 7,350
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Lorenzo Lupacchini Comp Test 7,460 6,650 7,688 7,037 7,209
6 Laura Carnabuci ITA | Rosenstolz 99 Freestyle 8,025 8,174 7,895 8,000 8,023
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse Score of

the Test
Name of Lunger CompTest Horse | Exercises | Exercises | Exercises | Score of
Free Test Technique | Artistic | Technique | the Test
Mdller Andrin Comp Test 7,125 6,850 7,375 7,087 7,109
7 petra Stucki SUI | Consilio v. Schl'hof Freestyle 6,850 7,892 7,875 8,285 7,726
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Mird Rengel Comp Test 6,975 6,338 7,300 6,700 6,828
8 | Nina Vorberg GER | George's Fiano Freestyle 6,875 7,728 7,185 6,677 7,116
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Baldzs Bence Comp Test 6,635 7,825 8,025 7,837 7,581
9 | Andrea Bicova HUN | KCM Vaultinghorses Lord Freestyle 6,275 5,926 7,360 5,380 6,235
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Davide Dominici Comp Test 6,250 6,412 7,350 6,588 6,650
10 | silvia Lucchesi ITA | Adonis Freestyle 5,725 4,667 5,110 4,900 5,100
Technic 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Compulsory A: Doris Knotter B: Ute Schoénian C: Gaby Benz D: Pavla Krauspe
Freestyle A: Gaby Benz B: Pavla Krauspe C: Ute Schonian D: Doris Knotter

Technic A: Ute Schénian B: Doris Knotter C: Pavla Krauspe D: Gaby Benz



CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25.-28.5.2017 Kristina Bence D A

CVl) 1* Pas de Deux Gaby Benz A D
Final Results Anita Flamand B C
Doris Knotter C B
Place Name of Vaulter NF Name of Horse Score A Score B Score C Score D Finale

Name of Lunger Comp Test Horse Exercises Exercises Exercises Score of

Free Test Horse Technique Artistik Technique Test Score

1 Kolesarova Ema SVK Wilma G Comp Test 7,110 5,757 5,871 6,800 6,385

Chudikova Pavlina Maria Fogasova Free Test 6,710 4,286 5,750 6,533 5,820 6,102




Name of Vaulter

Name of Vaulter

Clara Kopke

CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25.-28.5.2017 P

£
e,
CVIJ2* Pas de Deux 1. Round :

Name of Horse
e Test Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of
Name of Lunger the Round
Technique | Artistic | Technique

Louis Bonheur

Lara Maurer

AUT Freetest 7,835 8,506 7,495 8,483 8,080
Lena Kalcher-Prein

Diana H dt Longinus 4

lana Harwar GER [ BN Freetest 7,660 7,953 6,975 8,455 7,761
Peter Kiinne Hendrik Falk

. , i

Nikolett Szabo HUN | Zakarias Freetest 7,690 7,580 6,875 8,125 7,568

Liza Jakab

Natdalia Sdndor

Anna Krippl

Le Grand Chevalier

Viktoria Feldhofer

AUT Freetest 6,800 8,029 6,935 8,361 7,531
Eva Maria Kreiner

Valeria Tomei

Giovanni 164

Antonio Popolo

ITA Freetest 7,185 7,344 6,755 7,694 7,244
Silvia Lucchesi

Hunn Asarja

Saitiri

Schmucki Rahel

Sul Freetest 7,770 6,340 6,645 7,262 7,129
Corinne Bosshard

Tamara Furhacker

Crossino

Simone Bauer

AUT Freetest 6,865 7,270 6,665 7,632 7,108
Karin Bohmer

- o
i L EE aut [ Pikeldi Freetest 7640 6,767 6,810 7120 7084
Magdalena Hansmann Nina Haullle
Flora Melina WeiR B io D
ora Vielina 7€l AUT 2occacclo Freetest 7,800 6,860 6,725 6,719 7,026

Nina Wellisch

Stefanie Kowald




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse

Score A Score B Score C Score D

Free Test Score of
Name of Vaulter Name of Lunger the Round
Technique | Artistic | Technique

Diana Antalikova Camelia

10 SVK Freetest 7,050 5,759 5,575 6,250 6,159
Livia Svajcikova Boris Kodak
Tabea Tatschl Le G duC

11 oo tanse AUT o arcon au Loeur Freetest 8,370 6,180 4,325 5,325 6,050
Anna-Lena Makoru Viktoria Mandl

N Dori

1, Siorgia Gobbo ITA —onan Freetest 7,265 5,750 4,625 6,346 5,997

Federica Coppiello Claudia Petersohn
Freestyle 1 A: Anita Flamand B: Gaby Benz C: Doris Knotter D: Krisztina Bence

Freestyle 2 A: Krisztina Bence B: Doris Knotter C: Gaby Benz D: Anita Flamand



CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25.-28.5.2017 Krisztina Bence D A £2
. " 4 H
Dotr)ls Knotter CB ( {[\ "‘:—_(iﬁa
CVIJ2* Pas de Deux Total Ga. y Benz B C i =
Anita Flamand A D

Name of Vaulter Name of Horse

Score A Score B Score C Score D

Free Test Score of |Total Score
Name of Vaulter Name of Lunger the Round
Technique | Artistic | Technique

Clara Kopke Louis Bonheur Freetest 1 7,835 8,506 7,495 8,483 8,080

AUT 7,841
Lara Maurer Lena Kalcher-Prein Freetest 2 7,195 8,483 7,010 7,720 7,602
Diana Harwardt Longinus 4 Freetest 1 7,660 7,953 6,975 8,455 7,761

GER 7,634
Peter Kiinne Hendrik Falk Freetest 2 6,925 8,044 7,030 8,033 7,508
Nikolett Szabd Zakarias Freetest 1 7,690 7,580 6,875 8,125 7,568

HUN 7,342
Liza Jakab Natalia Sandor Freetest 2 7,055 7,926 5,575 7,911 7,117
Anna Krippl Le Grand Chevalier Freetest 1 6,800 8,029 6,935 8,361 7,531

AUT 7,315
Viktoria Feldhofer Eva Maria Kreiner Freetest 2 5,710 8,263 6,360 8,063 7,099
Hunn Asarja Saitiri Freetest 1 7,770 6,840 6,645 7,262 7,129

Sul 7,032
Schmucki Rahel Corinne Bosshard Freetest 2 6,880 7,082 6,800 6,978 6,935
Valeria Tomei Giovanni 164 Freetest 1 7,185 7,344 6,755 7,694 7,244

ITA 6,910
Antonio Popolo Silvia Lucchesi Freetest 2 6,200 7,176 6,110 6,814 6,575
Flora Melina Weil} Boccaccio D Freetest 1 7,800 6,860 6,725 6,719 7,026

AUT 6,892
Nina Wellisch Stefanie Kowald Freetest 2 6,260 7,015 6,600 7,161 6,759
Tamara Furhacker Crossino Freetest 1 6,865 7,270 6,665 7,632 7,108

AUT 6,244
Simone Bauer Karin Bohmer Freetest 2 6,060 5,365 4,725 5,372 5,381
Tabea Tatschl Le Garcon du Coeur Freetest 1 8,370 6,180 4,325 5,325 6,050

AUT 6,204
Anna-Lena Makoru Viktoria Mandl| Freetest 2 6,560 5,823 6,275 6,774 6,358




Name of Vaulter Name of Horse

Score A Score B Score C Score D Score of | Total Score

Free Test

Name of Vaulter Name of Lunger the Round
Technique | Artistic | Technique

Katja Lukas Pikeldi Freetest 1 7,640 6,767 6,810 7,120 7,084

10 AUT 5,891
Magdalena Hansmann Nina HauRle Freetest 2 6,785 3,877 3,360 4,772 4,698
Diana Antalikova Camelia Freetest 1 7,050 5,759 5,575 6,250 6,159

11 SVK 5,612
Livia Svajcikova Boris Kodak Freetest 2 5,855 5,283 4,075 5,046 5,065
Giorgia Gobbo Dorian Freetest 1 7,265 5,750 4,625 6,346 5,997

12 ITA 4,946
Federica Coppiello Claudia Petersohn Freetest 2 6,155 2,725 3,000 3,700 3,895




Name of Vaulter

Name of Vaulter

Silvia Stopazzini

CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25.-28.5.2017 _ZF
U NMAGNA
Pas de Deux CVI3* 1. Round Y RACINO

Name of Horse
Score A Score B Score C Score D

Free Test

Name of Lunger the Round

Technique

Technique | Artistic

Rosenstolz 99

Lorenzo Lupacchini

ITA Freetest 7,410 8,967 8,800 9,412 8,647
Laura Carnabuci

Theresa Thiel

Crossino

Stefan Csandl

AUT Freetest 6,120 8,301 9,360 7,991 7,943
Karin Bohmer

Jasmin Lindner Aroc CH

AUT Freetest 7,455 7,968 8,285 7,989 7,924
Lukas Wacha Corinne Bosshard
Anna Zierer Chapot CE

AUT Freetest 6,365 6,485 6,685 6,908 6,611

Anna Luschin

Stefanie Nussmiller

Ruth Konrader

Chapot CE

Elisabeth Kuss

AUT Freetest 6,440 6,710 6,180 7,067 6,599
Stefanie Nussmiller

Sarah Weiss

Wallenstein W

Lucia Bernhard

AUT Freetest 6,130 5,262 6,875 5,806 6,018
Christina Stieglitz

Richter A: Krisztina Bence

Richter B: Pavla Krauspe Richter C: Doris Knotter Richter D: Gabi Benz




CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25. -28.5.2017 Gaby Benz A D
CVI 1* Squad Anita Flamand D C
Final Results Pavla Krauspe CB
Ute Schoenian B A
Place Name of Vaulter NF Name of Horse Score A ScoreB ScoreC Score D .
. . . Finale
Name of Lunger Comp Test Horse Exercises Exercises Exercises Score Score
Free Test Horse Technique Artistik Technique of Test
1 Club43 AUT Don Quentin Comp Test 7,110 5,757 5,871 6,800 6,385 6.507
Karen Asmera Free Test 7,350 6,248 5,050 7,866 6,629 ’




CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25.-28.5.2017 y [\"ﬁGNA
Y RACINO

CVlJ2* Squad Compulsory

Name of Squad Name of Horse Score A | ScoreB | ScoreC | ScoreD | Score of
the Test
Name of Lunger Comp Test ‘ Exercises | Score of tico&e Ofd tacorze Ofd
Free Test Artistic |Technique| the Test € roun € roun
Team“Tosstal” Comp Test 8,150 6,221 6,329 6,767 6,867
1 SUI | Isabella IV 3,433 2,289
Corinne Bosshard Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Seefeld Comp Test 7,425 6,079 6,510 6,742 6,689

2 AUT | Ricciante 3,345 2,230
Martina Seyrling Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Ingelsberg Junior Comp Test 8,075 5,873 5,971 6,167 6,521

3 GER | Holt’s Romeo 3,261 2,174
Alexander Hartl Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

ITA Team Junior Comp Test 7,075 5,542 5,744 6,317 6,169

4 ITA | COBRA BOY 3,085 2,056
Francesco Bortoletta Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

JK Voltiz Albertovec Comp Test 7,325 5,508 5,521 6,098 6,113

5 CZE |PATRIOT NF 3,057 2,038
Andrea Videnkova Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Budapesti Lovasklub Comp Test | 7,350 5,208 5,281 5,821 5,915

6 HUN | ZAKARIAS 2,958 1,972
Natalia Sandor Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Name of Squad Name of Horse Score A | Score B | Score C | Score D | Score of

the Test
Score of | Score of
Name of Lunger Comp Test ‘ Exercises | Score of the Round the Round
Free Test Artistic |Technique| the Test
JO TJ Slavia UVLF KosSice-A Comp Test 6,350 5,248 5,444 6,004 5,761
7 SVK | Trouble Maker Z 2,881 1,920
Marian Pavlak Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Klagenfurt Comp Test 7,015 4,619 4,550 5,485 5,417

8 AUT | Le Garcon du Coeur 2,709 1,806
Viktoria Mand| Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

AG Junior Team Comp Test 6,525 4,540 4,892 5,242 5,299
9 FIN |Vigaro 2 2,650 1,766
Stefanie Nussmiuller Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Compulsory A: Gaby Benz B: Ute Schonian C: Pavla Krauspe D: Anita Flamand
Freestyle 1 A: Ute Schonian B: Pavla Krauspe C: Anita Flamand D: Gaby Benz

Freestyle 2 A: Pavla Krauspe B: Anita Flamand C: Gaby Benz D: Ute Schonian



CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25.-28.5.2017 y [\"ﬁGNA
Y RACINO

CVI1J2* Squad 1. Round

Name of Squad Name of Horse Score A | ScoreB | ScoreC | ScoreD | Score of
the Test
Name of Lunger Comp Test ‘ Exercises | Score of tico&e Ofd tacorze Ofd
Free Test Artistic |Technique| the Test € roun € roun
Team“Tosstal” Comp Test 8,150 6,221 6,329 6,767 6,867
1 SUI | Isabella IV 7,468 4,979
Corinne Bosshard Freestyle 8,225 8,856 6,425 8,775 8,070

Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Ingelsberg Junior Comp Test 8,075 5,873 5,971 6,167 6,521

2 GER | Holt’s Romeo 7,058 4,705
Alexander Hartl Freestyle 8,200 7,912 6,425 7,842 7,595

Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Seefeld Comp Test 7,425 6,079 6,510 6,742 6,689

3 AUT | Ricciante 7,023 4,682
Martina Seyrling Freestyle 6,670 8,227 6,500 8,033 7,358

Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

JK Voltiz Albertovec Comp Test 7,325 5,508 5,521 6,098 6,113

4 CZE |PATRIOT NF 6,754 4,503
Andrea Videnkova Freestyle 7,540 7,986 6,250 7,803 7,395

Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

ITA Team Junior Comp Test 7,075 5,542 5,744 6,317 6,169

5 ITA | COBRA BOY 6,743 4,495
Francesco Bortoletta Freestyle 6,765 7,741 6,675 8,087 7,317

Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Budapesti Lovasklub Comp Test | 7,350 5,208 5,281 5,821 5,915

6 HUN | ZAKARIAS 6,575 4,384
Natalia Sandor Freestyle 7,465 7,323 6,435 7,720 7,236

Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000




Name of Squad Name of Horse Score A | Score B | Score C | Score D | Score of

the Test
Score of | Score of
Name of Lunger Comp Test ‘ Exercises | Score of the Round the Round
Free Test Artistic |Technique| the Test
Klagenfurt Comp Test 7,015 4,619 4,550 5,485 5,417
7 AUT | Le Garcon du Coeur 6,078 4,052
Viktoria Mand| Freestyle 7,200 7,002 5,675 7,079 6,739

Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

JO T Slavia UVLF KoSice-A Comp Test | 6,350 5,248 5,444 6,004 5,761

8 SVK | Trouble Maker Z 6,013 4,009
Marian Pavlak Freestyle 6,535 7,181 5,600 5,745 6,265

Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

AG Junior Team Comp Test 6,525 4,540 4,892 5,242 5,299
9 FIN |Vigaro 2 5,296 3,531
Stefanie Nussmiiller Freestyle 5,685 5,605 3,850 6,028 5,292
Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Compulsory A: Gaby Benz B: Ute Schonian C: Pavla Krauspe D: Anita Flamand
Freestyle 1 A: Ute Schonian B: Pavla Krauspe C: Anita Flamand D: Gaby Benz

Freestyle 2 A: Pavla Krauspe B: Anita Flamand C: Gaby Benz D: Ute Schonian



CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25.-28.5.2017 y [\"ﬁGNA
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CVlJ2* Squad Final Result

Name of Squad Name of Horse Score A | ScoreB | ScoreC | ScoreD | Score of
the Test
Name of Lunger Comp Test ‘ Exercises | Score of tico&e Ofd tacorze Ofd
Free Test Artistic |Technique| the Test € roun € roun
Team“Tosstal” Comp Test 8,150 6,221 6,329 6,767 6,867
1 SUI | Isabella IV 7,468 7,724
Corinne Bosshard Freestyle 8,225 8,856 6,425 8,775 8,070

Freestyle 7,460 8,677 8,085 8,721 8,236 8,236

Seefeld Comp Test 7,425 6,079 6,510 6,742 6,689

2 AUT | Ricciante 7,023 7,275
Martina Seyrling Freestyle 6,670 8,227 6,500 8,033 7,358

Freestyle 6,605 8,247 7,850 8,415 7,779 7,779

Ingelsberg Junior Comp Test 8,075 5,873 5,971 6,167 6,521

3 GER | Holt’s Romeo 7,058 7,267
Alexander Hartl Freestyle 8,200 7,912 6,425 7,842 7,595

Freestyle 7,950 7,675 7,205 7,912 7,686 7,686

ITA Team Junior Comp Test 7,075 5,542 5,744 6,317 6,169

4 ITA | COBRA BOY 6,743 7,096
Francesco Bortoletta Freestyle 6,765 7,741 6,675 8,087 7,317

Freestyle 7,325 7,967 7,665 8,255 7,803 7,803

JK Voltiz Albertovec Comp Test 7,325 5,508 5,521 6,098 6,113

5 CZE |PATRIOT NF 6,754 6,755
Andrea Videnkova Freestyle 7,540 7,986 6,250 7,803 7,395

Freestyle 7,370 6,102 6,400 7,151 6,756 6,756

Budapesti Lovasklub Comp Test | 7,350 5,208 5,281 5,821 5,915

6 HUN | ZAKARIAS 6,575 6,564
Natalia Sandor Freestyle 7,465 7,323 6,435 7,720 7,236

Freestyle 6,790 7,290 5,875 6,207 6,540 6,540




Name of Squad Name of Horse Score A | Score B | Score C | Score D | Score of

the Test
Score of | Score of
Name of Lunger Comp Test ‘ Exercises | Score of the Round the Round
Free Test Artistic |Technique| the Test
Klagenfurt Comp Test 7,015 4,619 4,550 5,485 5,417
7 AUT | Le Garcon du Coeur 6,078 6,364
Viktoria Mand| Freestyle 7,200 7,002 5,675 7,079 6,739

Freestyle 6,875 6,629 7,150 7,087 6,935 6,935

JO T Slavia UVLF KoSice-A Comp Test | 6,350 5,248 5,444 6,004 5,761

8 SVK | Trouble Maker Z 6,013 6,335
Marian Pavlak Freestyle 6,535 7,181 5,600 5,745 6,265

Freestyle 6,765 6,927 6,810 7,418 6,980 6,980

AG Junior Team Comp Test 6,525 4,540 4,892 5,242 5,299
9 FIN |Vigaro 2 5,296 5,557
Stefanie Nussmiiller Freestyle 5,685 5,605 3,850 6,028 5,292
Freestyle 6,163 6,512 5,300 6,338 6,078 6,078
Compulsory A: Gaby Benz B: Ute Schonian C: Pavla Krauspe D: Anita Flamand
Freestyle 1 A: Ute Schonian B: Pavla Krauspe C: Anita Flamand D: Gaby Benz

Freestyle 2 A: Pavla Krauspe B: Anita Flamand C: Gaby Benz D: Ute Schonian



CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25.-28.5.2017 S

CVI2* Squad Compulsory

Name of Squad Name of Horse Score A | Score B | Score C | Score D | Score of
the Test
Name of Lunger ‘CompTest| Horse  Exercises | Exercises Exercises | Scoreof | oneor | SOre !
Free Test Artistic |Technique| the Test & Toun & oun |
Gschwandt Comp Test 7,575 5,779 5,513 5,994 6,215
1 AUT | Lord 1049 3,108 2,071701
Katharina Auer Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

VG Pill TU Schwaz Comp Test | 6,800 5,408 5,206 6,202 5,904
2 AUT | Don Zeno 2,952 |1,968056
Nicole Voithofer Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Compulsory A: Gaby Benz B: Ute Schénian C: Pavla Krauspe D: Anita Flamand
Freestyle 1 A: Ute Schonian B: Pavla Krauspe C: Anita Flamand D: Gaby Benz

Freestyle 2 A: Pavla Krauspe B: Anita Flamand C: Gaby Benz D: Ute Schonian



CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25.-28.5.2017 S

CVI2* Squad 1st Round

Name of Squad Name of Horse Score A | Score B | Score C | Score D | Score of
the Test
Name of Lunger ‘CompTest| Horse  Exercises | Exercises Exercises | Scoreof | oneor | SOre !
Free Test Artistic |Technique| the Test e notn e otn
VG Pill TU Schwaz Comp Test | 6,800 5,408 5,206 6,202 5,904
1 AUT | Don Zeno 6,306 6,464918
Nicole Voithofer Freestyle 6,875 6,542 6,505 6,911 6,708

Freestyle 6,710 7,258 6,615 6,548 6,783 6,783

Gschwandt Comp Test | 7,575 5,779 5,513 5,994 6,215
2 AUT | Lord 1049 6,400 |6,380280
Katharina Auer Freestyle 6,525 7,088 5,490 7,240 6,586
Freestyle 6,795 6,559 5,925 6,080 6,340 6,340
Compulsory A: Gaby Benz B: Ute Schénian C: Pavla Krauspe D: Anita Flamand
Freestyle 1 A: Ute Schonian B: Pavla Krauspe C: Anita Flamand D: Gaby Benz

Freestyle 2 A: Pavla Krauspe B: Anita Flamand C: Gaby Benz D: Ute Schonian



CVIO Ebreichsdorf 25.-28.5.2017 S

CVI2* Squad Final Result

Name of Squad Name of Horse Score A | Score B | Score C | Score D | Score of
the Test
Name of Lunger ‘CompTest| Horse  Exercises | Exercises Exercises | Scoreof | oneor | SOre !
Free Test Artistic |Technique| the Test e notn e otn
VG Pill TU Schwaz Comp Test | 6,800 5,408 5,206 6,202 5,904
1 AUT | Don Zeno 6,306 6,464918
Nicole Voithofer Freestyle 6,875 6,542 6,505 6,911 6,708

Freestyle 6,710 7,258 6,615 6,548 6,783 6,783

Gschwandt Comp Test | 7,575 5,779 5,513 5,994 6,215
2 AUT | Lord 1049 6,400 |6,380280
Katharina Auer Freestyle 6,525 7,088 5,490 7,240 6,586
Freestyle 6,795 6,559 5,925 6,080 6,340 6,340
Compulsory A: Gaby Benz B: Ute Schénian C: Pavla Krauspe D: Anita Flamand
Freestyle 1 A: Ute Schonian B: Pavla Krauspe C: Anita Flamand D: Gaby Benz

Freestyle 2 A: Pavla Krauspe B: Anita Flamand C: Gaby Benz D: Ute Schonian
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Squad Competition CVI 3* -
Freestyle

2 r’ﬁ'r’

Name of Squad Name of Horse

Score A

. . . Score of |Score total
Name of Lunger Comp Test ‘ the Round

Free Test Technique| Artistic
Comp Test | 7,390 7,435 7,769 7,294 7,472 3,736

RC Wildegg
F tyl 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
1 AUT | Alessio L'Amabile reesty’e ’

Maria Lehrmann Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Comp Test 6,765 7,394 7,429 7,152 7,185 3,592
UVT Eligius
Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
2 AUT | Leokado
Cornelia Trimmel Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
. Comp Test 7,950 6,856 6,965 6,812 7,146 3,573
ITA Team Senior Freestyle =~ 0,000 | 0,000 | 0,000 | 0,000 | 0,000
3 ITA |HOT DATE TEK
LAURA CARNABUCI Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Comp Test 7,655 7,025 6,921 6,919 7,130 3,565
Ingelsberg |
4 GER | Elegante Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Alexander Hartl E Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
ub Comp Test 7,615 6,960 6,502 6,421 6,875 3,437
. Club 43 AUT | Dl 2 Freestyle =~ 0,000 | 0,000 | 0,000 | 0,000 | 0,000
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
) ) Comp Test 7,295 6,612 6,302 6,358 6,642 3,321
; URSC Sighartstein AUT | ik Flovd Freestyle = 0,000 | 0,000 | 0,000 | 0,000 | 0,000
Veronika Greisberger v Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Comp Test 6,865 6,550 6,248 6,035 6,425 3,212
. Salzbug Schullergut AUT | Little Louis 7 Freestyle | 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Marcela Hoffmann Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Comp Test 6,325 5,481 4,777 5,015 5,399 2,700
Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

POL Senior Squad
8 POL | El Rashim

Natalia Olesinska Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Compulsory A: Ute Schoénian B: Krisztina Bence C: Gaby Benz D: Doris Knotter
Freestyle 1 A: Krisztina Bence B: Gaby Benz C: Doris Knotter D: Ute Schonian

Freestyle 2 A: Gaby Benz B: Doris Knotter C: Ute Schonian D: Krisztina Bence
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2 r’ﬁ'r’

Freestyle

Name of Squad Name of Horse

Score A

. . . Score of |Score total
Name of Lunger Comp Test ‘ the Round

Free Test Technique| Artistic
Comp Test | 7,390 7,435 7,769 7,294 7,472 7,839

RC Wildegg
F tyl 6,630 8,762 8,240 9,192 8,206
1 AUT | Alessio L'Amabile reesty’e ’

Maria Lehrmann Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
) Comp Test 7,950 6,856 6,965 6,812 7,146 7,624
5 (L) AT ST A |HOT DATE TEK Freestyle | 6,025 9,170 8,200 9,010 8,101
LAURA CARNABUCI Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
o Comp Test 6,765 7,394 7,429 7,152 7,185 7,352

UVT Eligius
Freestyle 5,385 8,457 7,680 8,556 7,519

3 AUT | Leokado

Cornelia Trimmel Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Comp Test 7,655 7,025 6,921 6,919 7,130 6,826

Ingelsberg |
4 GER | Elegante Freestyle 6,520 7,296 5,250 7,021 6,522
Alexander Hartl E Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
ub Comp Test 7,615 6,960 6,502 6,421 6,875 6,787
; Club 43 AUT | Dl 2 Freestyle = 6,355 | 6,903 | 6260 | 7,280 | 6,699
Manuela Barosch Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
) ) Comp Test 7,295 6,612 6,302 6,358 6,642 6,541
; L EHC e el AUT | Pink Flovd Freestyle = 5835 | 6,666 | 6400 | 6,860 | 6,440
Veronika Greisberger v Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Comp Test 6,865 6,550 6,248 6,035 6,425 6,236
. Salzbug Schullergut AUT | Little Louis 7 Freestyle = 6,350 6,305 5,325 6,211 6,048
Marcela Hoffmann Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Comp Test 6,325 5,481 4,777 5,015 5,399 5,410
Freestyle 5,710 5,420 5,485 5,069 5,421

POL Senior Squad
8 POL | El Rashim

Natalia Olesinska Freestyle 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Compulsory A: Ute Schoénian B: Krisztina Bence C: Gaby Benz D: Doris Knotter
Freestyle 1 A: Krisztina Bence B: Gaby Benz C: Doris Knotter D: Ute Schonian

Freestyle 2 A: Gaby Benz B: Doris Knotter C: Ute Schonian D: Krisztina Bence



